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2:02:44 (4.)Lange, Patrick2 03:43:460:24:37 (1.) 1:11:52 (1.)1. DEU
2:07:03 (13.)Loeschke, Franz4 03:49:480:25:13 (7.) 1:13:07 (2.) +00:06:022. Triathlon Potsdam e.V. DEU
2:05:51 (9.)Kalaszczynski, Lukasz32 03:51:080:26:41 (19.) 1:14:06 (3.) +00:07:223. POL
2:02:07 (2.)Herbst, Marcus23 03:51:220:26:04 (9.) 1:18:49 (9.) +00:07:364. DEU
2:04:13 (5.)Haller, Adrian39 03:52:070:26:01 (8.) 1:16:53 (6.) +00:08:215. CHE
2:07:39 (14.)Hettich, Christopher11 03:52:380:24:53 (3.) 1:15:42 (4.) +00:08:526. DEU
2:00:52 (1.)Moldan, Johannes8 03:54:390:26:58 (22.) 1:22:22 (19.) +00:10:537. SV Würzburg 05 DEU
2:06:07 (11.)Bracht, Timo28 03:55:260:26:10 (12.) 1:18:17 (7.) +00:11:408. DEU
2:07:01 (12.)Goetstouwers, Stenn14 03:56:060:25:10 (6.) 1:19:09 (12.) +00:12:209. BEL
2:05:59 (10.)Drachler, Tobias29 03:56:480:26:37 (18.) 1:19:44 (13.) +00:13:0210. DEU
2:02:38 (3.)Frommhold, Nils3 03:57:430:24:53 (5.) 1:25:46 (32.) +00:13:5711. Triathlon Potsdam e.V. DEU
2:08:00 (17.)Petersen-Bach, Jens26 03:57:500:26:19 (16.) 1:18:43 (8.) +00:14:0412. KTK86 DNK
2:08:34 (19.)Vasilevich, Aliksandr31 04:00:260:24:53 (4.) 1:22:14 (17.) +00:16:4013. BLR
2:07:56 (16.)Lawicki, Marcin36 04:00:580:26:08 (11.) 1:22:19 (18.) +00:17:1214. POL
2:10:21 (22.)Doree, Guillaume30 04:03:360:26:45 (20.) 1:21:10 (16.) +00:19:5015. FRA
2:07:54 (15.)Kazmierczak, Mateusz38 04:04:190:26:08 (10.) 1:25:40 (31.) +00:20:3316. POL
2:16:26 (53.)Badar, Gergo35 04:04:330:27:05 (24.) 1:16:11 (5.) +00:20:4717. HUN
2:05:31 (7.)Göhner, Michael10 04:08:010:27:03 (23.) 1:30:12 (67.) +00:24:1518. DEU
2:09:07 (20.)Teuscher, Sven24 04:09:580:26:47 (21.) 1:28:58 (51.) +00:26:1219. DEU
2:09:15 (21.)Harju, Kim25 04:10:480:26:29 (17.) 1:29:54 (62.) +00:27:0220. FIN
2:13:32 (35.)Westover, Richard19 04:13:260:28:48 (36.) 1:25:47 (33.) +00:29:4021. Tri Sport Lübeck GBR
2:12:16 (29.)Przymusinski, Filip16 04:13:500:26:16 (14.) 1:29:35 (58.) +00:30:0422. POL
2:20:54 (102.)Augustyniak, Krzysztof22 04:29:100:27:46 (29.) 1:34:32 (130.) +00:45:2423. POL
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2:14:25 (36.)Michels, Lukas521 04:16:220:29:40 (53.) 1:26:03 (35.)1. DEU
2:17:25 (59.)Philipps, Joachim136 04:17:140:29:08 (41.) 1:24:27 (26.) +00:00:522. FRA
2:21:04 (105.)Müller, Simon518 04:17:370:31:12 (88.) 1:18:50 (10.) +00:01:153. Tri Sport Lübeck DEU
2:19:07 (75.)Ammarell, Ricardo526 04:21:190:26:18 (15.) 1:30:16 (68.) +00:04:574. DEU
2:15:44 (45.)Heppner, Lars507 04:22:320:29:32 (46.) 1:31:09 (82.) +00:06:105. DEU
2:16:25 (52.)Rose, Tim283 04:28:160:34:33 (224.) 1:30:58 (80.) +00:11:546. DEU
2:23:29 (161.)Meyer, Philipp534 04:33:040:31:34 (98.) 1:32:29 (92.) +00:16:427. DEU
2:21:51 (126.)Heiden, Simon1348 04:37:090:29:49 (62.) 1:38:54 (184.) +00:20:478. DEU
2:20:45 (98.)Morgenweck, Philip1314 04:41:300:31:14 (89.) 1:43:17 (268.) +00:25:089. DEU
2:29:01 (259.)Pfaff, Johannes528 04:41:510:31:15 (90.) 1:32:58 (100.) +00:25:2910. DEU
2:28:55 (253.)Bergmann, Silas520 04:42:280:28:37 (32.) 1:39:27 (191.) +00:26:0611. DEU
2:31:16 (317.)Hempfling, Niklas533 04:49:170:30:03 (64.) 1:40:39 (215.) +00:32:5512. DEU
2:26:39 (212.)Keller, Brun530 04:52:040:38:05 (449.) 1:40:58 (225.) +00:35:4213. DEU
2:24:22 (176.)Boll, Emil523 04:54:190:35:38 (291.) 1:46:22 (324.) +00:37:5714. DNK
2:30:13 (295.)Kühne, Florian515 04:55:040:32:35 (131.) 1:43:54 (280.) +00:38:4215. DEU
2:31:23 (320.)Pedersen, Kasper535 04:56:290:31:52 (106.) 1:44:58 (300.) +00:40:0716. DNK
2:37:28 (440.)Eggers, Moritz501 05:12:000:33:58 (195.) 1:52:03 (427.) +00:55:3817. DEU
2:29:05 (261.)Dreher, Timon513 05:14:120:33:20 (165.) 2:03:51 (632.) +00:57:5018. DEU
2:34:37 (378.)Nulli, Jacob1345 05:16:220:38:49 (497.) 1:51:52 (421.) +01:00:0019. ITA
2:35:53 (400.)Just, Philipp504 05:18:370:36:22 (332.) 1:57:06 (516.) +01:02:1520. DEU
2:38:28 (461.)Hilke, Gian-Luca524 05:21:220:37:43 (417.) 1:53:44 (462.) +01:05:0021. DEU
2:29:17 (266.)Franz, Maxence505 05:25:090:32:02 (111.) 2:15:27 (783.) +01:08:4722. CHE
2:38:01 (454.)Seiler, Fabian506 05:35:090:40:11 (584.) 2:06:32 (678.) +01:18:4723. DEU
2:39:54 (496.)Mettler, Jonas509 05:37:510:43:23 (744.) 2:06:30 (676.) +01:21:2924. Team ARNDT e.V. DEU
2:51:26 (719.)Melchior, Felix205 05:38:420:37:55 (433.) 1:57:04 (515.) +01:22:2025. DEU
2:29:25 (272.)Johansen, Marius529 05:41:340:34:37 (229.) 2:28:48 (856.) +01:25:1226. NO
2:47:42 (666.)Scheele, Sören503 05:46:400:42:37 (703.) 2:04:20 (639.) +01:30:1827. DEU
2:55:45 (777.)Straub, Max517 05:47:521:59:09 (564.) +01:31:3028. DEU
2:57:27 (792.)Helff, Sebstian525 05:57:390:39:45 (553.) 2:08:08 (709.) +01:41:1729. DEU
2:58:17 (802.)Görs, Tim511 05:58:110:34:58 (253.) 2:09:21 (726.) +01:41:4930. DEU
2:58:44 (806.)Roell, Moritz510 05:59:290:44:35 (782.) 2:00:29 (592.) +01:43:0731. DEU
2:48:44 (676.)Lübbers, Jann514 06:07:170:39:59 (569.) 2:20:21 (820.) +01:50:5532. DEU
3:03:53 (846.)Tappe, Hendrik512 06:08:100:40:40 (613.) 2:13:31 (764.) +01:51:4833. DEU
3:04:14 (849.)Schmidt, Nils527 06:08:350:43:52 (758.) 2:10:55 (737.) +01:52:1334. DEU
2:50:08 (703.)Fulgieri, Gianni508 06:13:550:46:06 (822.) 2:24:04 (834.) +01:57:3335. DEU
3:56:06 (918.)Döhmer, Marc-Lorenz A532 07:35:210:38:18 (464.) 2:38:40 (881.) +03:18:5936. DEU
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2:11:09 (28.)Devliegher, Arne288 04:04:160:28:44 (34.) 1:19:06 (11.)1. BEL
2:10:45 (27.)Barkschat, Tobias594 04:12:230:28:41 (33.) 1:27:27 (43.) +00:08:072. DEU
2:10:39 (25.)Rink, Marc105 04:16:420:28:32 (31.) 1:31:26 (85.) +00:12:263. Trivolution Action Crew DEU

Hingst, Daniel547 04:17:211:32:33 (93.) +00:13:054. DEU
2:21:26 (115.)Clauß, Christoph Paul569 04:24:160:26:13 (13.) 1:30:49 (76.) +00:20:005. DEU
2:21:00 (104.)Mattner, Christoph601 04:26:240:35:25 (282.) 1:23:30 (23.) +00:22:086. DEU
2:18:09 (66.)Weigel, Benjamin1290 04:30:300:31:32 (97.) 1:33:52 (119.) +00:26:147. DEU
2:22:44 (146.)Kores, Martin616 04:32:440:32:14 (117.) 1:30:07 (65.) +00:28:288. DEU
2:17:35 (62.)Grünewald, Jonas104 04:33:230:32:57 (148.) 1:36:28 (151.) +00:29:079. TriTeam UniBw München DEU
2:20:30 (95.)Karlsson, Steffen209 04:36:020:32:54 (145.) 1:33:52 (120.) +00:31:4610. Amager Triatlon Klub DNK
2:17:48 (64.)Mylle, Mathias614 04:37:570:34:25 (214.) 1:39:30 (192.) +00:33:4111. KTK86 DNK
2:17:34 (61.)Reinicke, Oliver575 04:39:560:34:31 (219.) 1:40:08 (205.) +00:35:4012. DEU
2:26:21 (202.)Holz, Torsten606 04:39:580:29:49 (61.) 1:36:59 (159.) +00:35:4213. IFS Ingolstadt Triathlon DEU
2:19:33 (84.)Schumann, Chris610 04:42:180:31:17 (91.) 1:45:29 (308.) +00:38:0214. DEU
2:19:44 (86.)Lämmchen, Robert605 04:43:040:32:13 (116.) 1:44:17 (287.) +00:38:4815. IfA NONSTOP Bamberg e.V DEU
2:25:19 (189.)Schuchardt, Markus607 04:43:180:37:46 (422.) 1:33:03 (105.) +00:39:0216. DEU
2:27:00 (218.)Dahlkemper, Lars537 04:43:300:32:28 (124.) 1:34:40 (133.) +00:39:1417. USC Kiel DEU
2:29:45 (280.)Segers, Nils206 04:44:270:36:43 (352.) 1:29:24 (54.) +00:40:1118. BEL
2:21:34 (121.)Nies, Alexander269 04:47:380:42:50 (713.) 1:34:50 (135.) +00:43:2219. DEU
2:28:44 (249.)Salmon, Christoffer106 04:48:270:33:18 (163.) 1:40:20 (209.) +00:44:1120. PlayGroundTriathlon DNK
2:20:22 (92.)Peitersen, Martin137 04:48:480:37:51 (429.) 1:43:26 (273.) +00:44:3221. /tri club denmark DNK
2:25:26 (190.)Ell, Johnathan608 04:50:000:34:46 (241.) 1:40:32 (212.) +00:45:4422. Cronulla Triathlon Club AUS
2:37:08 (433.)Brügmann, Robert581 04:50:180:36:15 (329.) 1:29:50 (59.) +00:46:0223. DEU
2:33:33 (360.)Petrikat, Patrick611 04:51:320:33:42 (184.) 1:38:09 (175.) +00:47:1624. Triathlon Club Trigether DEU
2:27:42 (231.)Müller, Thomas570 04:51:520:32:44 (138.) 1:43:16 (265.) +00:47:3625. DEU
2:30:37 (299.)Hägermann, Moritz541 04:53:510:33:08 (151.) 1:41:23 (233.) +00:49:3526. DEU
2:30:01 (288.)Baumeler, Dominik609 04:55:140:35:26 (284.) 1:42:21 (250.) +00:50:5827. CHE
2:30:53 (305.)Ott, Andy552 04:56:520:32:31 (128.) 1:45:46 (313.) +00:52:3628. DEU
2:30:05 (291.)Christensen, Emil284 04:58:530:31:20 (92.) 1:47:57 (355.) +00:54:3729. DNK
2:37:46 (448.)Kraatz, Matthias564 04:58:530:30:29 (72.) 1:41:54 (242.) +00:54:3730. DEU
2:29:09 (264.)Thomas, Oliver562 05:00:110:32:54 (147.) 1:49:23 (381.) +00:55:5531. DEU
2:33:59 (368.)Bolhuis, Reint597 05:01:340:38:50 (502.) 1:41:17 (230.) +00:57:1832. NLD
2:39:26 (483.)Hons, Jeremy592 05:02:180:38:24 (469.) 1:36:40 (156.) +00:58:0233. BEL
2:29:04 (260.)Döring, Benjamin571 05:02:580:33:34 (179.) 1:51:31 (414.) +00:58:4234. DEU
2:32:17 (340.)Markmann, Niklas555 05:03:220:29:23 (43.) 1:53:03 (445.) +00:59:0635. DEU
2:36:14 (410.)Hofmann, Jan-Niclas567 05:07:190:41:12 (637.) 1:41:44 (239.) +01:03:0336. DEU
2:33:13 (353.)Liegat, Franz554 05:07:570:41:22 (646.) 1:45:17 (303.) +01:03:4137. DEU
2:37:35 (443.)Wegner, Johann542 05:09:260:35:47 (298.) 1:48:43 (372.) +01:05:1038. Triabolos Triathlon Hambur DEU
2:40:55 (525.)Sänger, Joshua598 05:10:110:40:43 (617.) 1:36:43 (157.) +01:05:5539. DEU
2:31:04 (309.)Gilli, Johannes580 05:10:160:39:51 (562.) 1:48:34 (365.) +01:06:0040. sisu-training CHE
2:38:20 (458.)Kuke, Fridolin572 05:11:210:36:45 (354.) 1:43:42 (275.) +01:07:0541. DEU
2:41:13 (530.)Pedersen, Martin208 05:12:560:31:38 (100.) 1:50:13 (391.) +01:08:4042. Amager Triatlon Klub DNK
2:36:15 (411.)Czekalla, Stefan540 05:14:500:40:06 (576.) 1:46:31 (326.) +01:10:3443. FC St. Pauli Triathlon DEU
2:42:22 (559.)Bungert, Alexander543 05:15:480:38:30 (479.) 1:43:22 (271.) +01:11:3244. DEU
2:41:10 (528.)Looks, Hannes579 05:16:180:39:05 (515.) 1:47:25 (345.) +01:12:0245. DEU
2:39:59 (501.)Mönch, Nicolas558 05:16:270:37:50 (427.) 1:48:42 (370.) +01:12:1146. DEU
2:36:10 (408.)Moerenhout, Jorrin615 05:16:340:40:08 (580.) 1:48:16 (361.) +01:12:1847. NLD
2:31:17 (318.)Köhler, Franz559 05:18:470:39:37 (546.) 1:58:59 (561.) +01:14:3148. DEU
2:37:49 (450.)Nielsen-Englyst, Pauli612 05:20:590:36:49 (358.) 1:58:02 (540.) +01:16:4349. DNK
2:43:25 (589.)Schikora, Kevin602 05:21:300:32:50 (143.) 1:56:33 (506.) +01:17:1450. DEU
2:38:37 (466.)Abdulsalam, Mohamed1300 05:22:090:40:56 (629.) 1:51:33 (415.) +01:17:5351. EGY
2:31:09 (313.)Körbelin, Johann544 05:22:180:45:59 (820.) 1:53:40 (458.) +01:18:0252. DEU
2:28:14 (240.)Kietzmann, Sebastian563 05:25:460:40:19 (586.) 2:08:42 (719.) +01:21:3053. DEU
2:59:11 (809.)Cook, Hayden585 05:25:540:36:53 (361.) 1:39:47 (195.) +01:21:3854. GBR
2:33:22 (356.)Kalow, Marius1347 05:25:560:33:52 (190.) 2:08:23 (711.) +01:21:4055. DEU
2:39:25 (482.)Bühner, Steven556 05:33:180:38:19 (465.) 2:05:30 (659.) +01:29:0256. Triabolos Triathlon Hambur DEU
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2:33:52 (365.)Boll, Christian Thalund577 05:33:240:44:56 (795.) 2:01:58 (605.) +01:29:0857. DNK
2:55:27 (774.)Liegat, Max553 05:34:470:41:31 (653.) 1:48:16 (362.) +01:30:3158. DEU
2:40:35 (515.)Komsta, Michal1298 05:35:240:35:21 (278.) 2:11:34 (745.) +01:31:0859. POL
2:54:54 (767.)Glass, Christophe1349 05:36:400:48:00 (861.) 1:43:42 (276.) +01:32:2460. GBR
2:47:21 (658.)Pendt, Phil573 05:37:330:39:50 (561.) 2:00:19 (586.) +01:33:1761. DEU
2:53:15 (747.)Morris, Ryan599 05:37:540:32:37 (132.) 2:02:19 (610.) +01:33:3862. Mersey Tri GBR
2:49:56 (695.)Lenz, Jonas593 05:38:450:41:26 (650.) 1:57:34 (530.) +01:34:2963. DEU
2:35:00 (386.)Harms, Thies576 05:38:570:38:49 (500.) 2:15:29 (785.) +01:34:4164. DEU
2:55:21 (772.)Gerber, Eduard591 05:44:030:41:44 (663.) 1:54:20 (472.) +01:39:4765. DEU
2:47:28 (661.)Kauke, Dirk588 05:44:200:39:13 (526.) 2:07:08 (691.) +01:40:0466. DEU
2:44:44 (604.)Hülsenbeck, Malte587 05:46:100:40:41 (615.) 2:10:00 (731.) +01:41:5467. DEU
2:42:55 (575.)Stanko, Simon549 05:48:550:41:30 (652.) 2:11:17 (742.) +01:44:3968. DEU
2:49:02 (682.)Bosch, Patrick568 05:50:420:44:04 (764.) 2:06:31 (677.) +01:46:2669. DEU
2:57:06 (787.)Alekseev, Aleksey603 05:55:340:43:12 (737.) 1:56:12 (497.) +01:51:1870. RUS
2:58:31 (804.)Kroll, Matt584 05:56:010:36:14 (327.) 2:09:39 (730.) +01:51:4571. USA
2:52:21 (735.)Junge, Gabriel595 05:56:160:42:07 (675.) 2:07:29 (700.) +01:52:0072. DEU
2:53:08 (743.)Frederiksen, Daniel604 06:00:140:41:14 (638.) 2:16:29 (793.) +01:55:5873. Herlev Tri & Motion DNK
3:01:35 (828.)Assmann, Christian1355 06:05:230:47:20 (852.) 2:02:14 (607.) +02:01:0774. DEU
3:00:23 (820.)Böhm, Christoph536 06:09:130:33:20 (166.) 2:23:17 (833.) +02:04:5775. DEU
2:57:11 (790.)Horndasch, Laslo550 06:09:140:36:44 (353.) 2:19:03 (815.) +02:04:5876. Team ERDINGER Alkohol DEU
2:50:49 (710.)Palm Menendez, Jose S590 06:15:040:44:11 (768.) 2:27:52 (852.) +02:10:4877. SLV
3:08:18 (867.)Uhlmann, Max613 06:21:300:56:17 (914.) 1:57:21 (525.) +02:17:1478. DEU
3:05:17 (852.)Kröcker, Alexander539 06:22:250:46:27 (827.) 2:17:41 (802.) +02:18:0979. DEU
3:02:31 (836.)Avdagic, Vedad557 06:24:000:49:23 (883.) 2:15:08 (777.) +02:19:4480. USA
3:03:12 (839.)Le Dous Jakobsen, Ande566 06:35:550:56:17 (913.) 2:20:26 (822.) +02:31:3981. DNK
3:18:06 (897.)Kristensen, Thomas561 06:43:330:47:36 (859.) 2:18:04 (806.) +02:39:1782. DNK
2:58:03 (797.)Sørensen, Victor1313 07:29:301:02:33 (926.) 3:14:21 (913.) +03:25:1483. DNK
3:40:38 (916.)Stratmann, Jan538 07:37:090:45:58 (818.) 2:52:29 (902.) +03:32:5384. DEU
3:37:47 (915.)Schulze, Nico565 07:44:430:58:07 (919.) 2:50:42 (898.) +03:40:2785. DEU
3:34:55 (914.)Fisch, Fabian545 08:03:150:51:27 (895.) 3:11:29 (911.) +03:58:5986. DEU
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2:12:43 (31.)Wegner, Stefan649 04:18:430:29:46 (58.) 1:30:21 (69.)1. DEU
2:18:37 (72.)Riwny, Alexander276 04:19:580:29:38 (50.) 1:24:41 (27.) +00:01:152. DEU
2:15:33 (43.)Schönbeck, Kai Christian729 04:22:460:29:46 (59.) 1:30:48 (75.) +00:04:033. DEU
2:18:21 (70.)Lunkenheimer, Daniel138 04:24:180:29:31 (45.) 1:29:51 (60.) +00:05:354. Team Icehouse DEU
2:16:05 (49.)Brüschke, Steven694 04:24:210:37:58 (436.) 1:22:56 (21.) +00:05:385. DEU
2:15:48 (46.)Adlung, Dominic727 04:25:280:29:08 (42.) 1:33:25 (110.) +00:06:456. USC Kiel DEU
2:23:20 (159.)Walter, Patrice145 04:27:470:34:07 (204.) 1:22:51 (20.) +00:09:047. DEU
2:24:07 (167.)Skovmøller, Christian703 04:30:560:32:54 (146.) 1:26:43 (37.) +00:12:138. DNK
2:16:13 (50.)Prahl, Robert1324 04:31:520:30:38 (74.) 1:38:18 (179.) +00:13:099. DEU
2:19:06 (74.)Rodewald, Ingo728 04:32:060:32:38 (133.) 1:33:02 (103.) +00:13:2310. DEU
2:22:22 (135.)Grandjean-Thomsen, Th109 04:32:220:33:55 (193.) 1:29:32 (55.) +00:13:3911. PlayGroundTriathlon DNK
2:16:40 (56.)Albrecht, Lars107 04:34:390:37:35 (404.) 1:32:42 (95.) +00:15:5612. DEU
2:16:39 (55.)Glase, Martin648 04:36:070:34:53 (248.) 1:37:45 (168.) +00:17:2413. DEU
2:19:32 (83.)Skov, Jakob143 04:36:520:37:32 (400.) 1:32:56 (99.) +00:18:0914. KTK86 DNK
2:24:59 (184.)Eismann, Tom704 04:37:360:30:42 (79.) 1:35:23 (140.) +00:18:5315. DEU
2:22:38 (143.)Bungert, Oliver140 04:39:020:37:12 (385.) 1:33:08 (108.) +00:20:1916. sisu-training DEU
2:18:13 (67.)Blaue, Jan722 04:39:260:34:32 (222.) 1:39:58 (201.) +00:20:4317. DEU
2:21:15 (112.)Kordaczuk, Micha?1287 04:40:070:32:32 (130.) 1:38:02 (171.) +00:21:2418. POL
2:28:00 (236.)Larcher, Bruno1286 04:41:140:31:58 (108.) 1:33:51 (117.) +00:22:3119. Team milliSports AUT
2:23:04 (151.)Holmén, Henrik699 04:41:240:33:47 (187.) 1:33:58 (122.) +00:22:4120. SW
2:26:37 (209.)Alaluf, Omry146 04:42:440:35:17 (273.) 1:32:46 (97.) +00:24:0121. Omry3Team ISR
2:21:08 (107.)Wenzel, Marc720 04:43:380:32:39 (134.) 1:43:31 (274.) +00:24:5522. DEU
2:30:34 (298.)Franz, Matthias108 04:43:490:34:31 (220.) 1:30:48 (74.) +00:25:0623. DEU
2:30:55 (308.)Gonschorek, Patrick658 04:43:500:38:57 (509.) 1:24:23 (25.) +00:25:0724. DEU
2:24:53 (181.)Sawallich, Lucas680 04:44:300:36:48 (356.) 1:36:43 (158.) +00:25:4725. DEU
2:23:43 (163.)Magg, Clint693 04:45:580:33:23 (170.) 1:41:40 (237.) +00:27:1526. DEU
2:29:58 (286.)Wilandt, Konrad697 04:46:110:35:23 (279.) 1:33:48 (115.) +00:27:2827. POL
2:24:37 (177.)Beil, Christopher656 04:46:140:32:13 (115.) 1:42:31 (253.) +00:27:3128. SV Handwerk Leipzig, Sekt DEU
2:27:25 (227.)Brinck, Sigurd707 04:47:150:35:56 (309.) 1:34:13 (125.) +00:28:3229. /tri club denmark DNK
2:10:32 (24.)Müller, Robert1327 04:48:510:47:31 (856.) 1:41:42 (238.) +00:30:0830. DEU
2:29:18 (268.)Baumeler, Patrick213 04:48:510:32:28 (123.) 1:38:24 (180.) +00:30:0831. finishers winterthur CHE
2:15:44 (44.)Krügener, Frank726 04:48:520:34:52 (247.) 1:50:34 (396.) +00:30:0932. DEU
2:15:57 (48.)Knoll, Tobias668 04:49:310:28:51 (38.) 1:56:20 (502.) +00:30:4833. DEU
2:24:07 (168.)Prost, Martin660 04:49:530:35:42 (293.) 1:41:02 (226.) +00:31:1034. Team ERDINGER Alkohol DEU
2:27:16 (225.)Edelmann, Tino714 04:49:550:40:32 (601.) 1:34:36 (132.) +00:31:1235. DEU
2:21:35 (122.)Schwärzl, Thomas700 04:50:020:38:01 (443.) 1:42:03 (245.) +00:31:1936. DEU
2:24:55 (182.)Eckert, Stefan732 04:51:390:36:09 (321.) 1:42:10 (247.) +00:32:5637. tritronic team St. Wendel DEU
2:22:34 (140.)Kuhn, Johannes663 04:51:580:34:58 (254.) 1:44:08 (284.) +00:33:1538. SV Würzburg 05 DEU
2:26:09 (198.)Low-Beer, Bernardo688 04:52:020:30:39 (77.) 1:48:04 (357.) +00:33:1939. DEU
2:25:27 (191.)Putzke, Marc142 04:53:450:34:33 (225.) 1:45:32 (310.) +00:35:0240. TB Cannstatt DEU
2:31:08 (312.)Larsen, Kenneth618 04:54:290:32:53 (144.) 1:43:24 (272.) +00:35:4641. PlayGroundTriathlon DNK
2:26:15 (201.)Bengtsson, Mattias723 04:54:470:34:16 (208.) 1:46:57 (337.) +00:36:0442. Stockholm City Triathlon SW
2:29:19 (269.)Fabbri, Andrea717 04:55:480:34:44 (236.) 1:41:23 (232.) +00:37:0543. ITA
2:29:38 (278.)Brandin, Jesper730 04:55:550:36:25 (336.) 1:40:46 (222.) +00:37:1244. IS Göta friidrott & triathlon SW
2:34:31 (374.)Müller, Martin689 04:56:400:34:50 (246.) 1:39:51 (197.) +00:37:5745. DEU
2:29:55 (283.)Dodenhoff, Stefan690 04:57:130:33:39 (182.) 1:45:56 (315.) +00:38:3046. DEU
2:31:43 (328.)Meyer, Bjoern657 04:57:370:37:59 (439.) 1:39:10 (187.) +00:38:5447. DEU
2:39:12 (476.)Polozov, Maksim708 04:57:370:34:57 (252.) 1:34:52 (136.) +00:38:5448. RUS
2:22:06 (129.)Barth, Philipp705 04:58:150:31:43 (103.) 1:57:34 (531.) +00:39:3249. SC Neukirchen 1864 e.V. DEU
2:34:41 (379.)Hajdu, Aron210 04:59:240:39:10 (519.) 1:36:31 (152.) +00:40:4150. HUN
2:33:31 (359.)Kelm, Daniel696 05:01:330:38:28 (475.) 1:40:10 (206.) +00:42:5051. DEU
2:21:39 (124.)Rode, Michel1295 05:01:410:40:37 (608.) 1:51:17 (412.) +00:42:5852. DEU
2:32:45 (347.)Boll, Anders725 05:01:590:38:41 (489.) 1:41:39 (236.) +00:43:1653. DNK
2:33:17 (354.)Cordes, Mario629 05:02:180:37:25 (399.) 1:43:16 (266.) +00:43:3554. DEU
2:26:28 (207.)Burnett, Grant144 05:02:440:34:02 (197.) 1:55:16 (482.) +00:44:0155. GBR
2:33:54 (366.)Pöllet, Marius639 05:03:190:33:10 (155.) 1:46:55 (336.) +00:44:3656. DEU
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2:27:33 (228.)Krause, Kim661 05:03:570:35:00 (256.) 1:52:28 (434.) +00:45:1457. DEU
2:35:54 (401.)Röhrbein, Olaf655 05:04:480:34:21 (212.) 1:44:53 (298.) +00:46:0558. Team ARNDT e.V. DEU
2:38:36 (465.)Heinicke, Chris659 05:06:010:35:35 (288.) 1:43:03 (260.) +00:47:1859. DEU
2:28:41 (247.)Berg, Torsten695 05:06:350:35:52 (306.) 1:51:48 (419.) +00:47:5260. DEU
2:41:08 (527.)Friedrichsen, Jacob710 05:06:580:35:05 (259.) 1:42:07 (246.) +00:48:1561. DNK
2:32:48 (349.)Springer, Jens147 05:08:130:32:28 (125.) 1:54:26 (473.) +00:49:3062. DEU
2:31:42 (327.)Wenzel, Matthias211 05:08:180:44:27 (779.) 1:44:31 (294.) +00:49:3563. DEU
2:31:15 (316.)Muths, Christian640 05:08:500:37:51 (428.) 1:50:36 (397.) +00:50:0764. DEU
2:40:24 (511.)Verheyden, Sam1315 05:09:030:39:49 (557.) 1:40:55 (224.) +00:50:2065. POL
2:33:46 (364.)Cordes, Tobias631 05:10:080:38:07 (452.) 1:47:57 (354.) +00:51:2566. DEU
2:36:36 (418.)Bauer, Marcus662 05:10:230:36:00 (311.) 1:48:46 (373.) +00:51:4067. DEU
2:27:38 (229.)Volquardsen, Anders733 05:11:210:42:10 (679.) 1:54:00 (467.) +00:52:3868. DEU
2:28:25 (244.)Mikkelsen, Sebastian724 05:13:350:36:31 (341.) 1:58:29 (554.) +00:54:5269. DNK
2:32:26 (344.)Schill, Sebastian672 05:15:010:33:37 (180.) 1:58:28 (552.) +00:56:1870. DEU
2:34:12 (370.)Lampe, Erik625 05:15:490:38:00 (440.) 1:51:59 (424.) +00:57:0671. DEU
2:36:29 (415.)Noordoven, Quirijn702 05:16:100:40:58 (633.) 1:49:55 (386.) +00:57:2772. NLD
2:46:42 (646.)Wöhrmann, Benjamin671 05:16:220:39:51 (563.) 1:41:12 (228.) +00:57:3973. DEU
2:45:54 (625.)Reiter, Christian709 05:17:320:43:00 (728.) 1:39:59 (202.) +00:58:4974. DEU
2:40:35 (513.)Andersen, Ronnie287 05:18:160:33:11 (156.) 1:57:08 (519.) +00:59:3375. KTK86 DNK
2:49:14 (685.)Ebert, Christian Juan653 05:18:280:40:57 (631.) 1:37:38 (167.) +00:59:4576. DEU
2:26:37 (210.)Ritter, Andreas711 05:19:360:44:12 (769.) 1:59:23 (567.) +01:00:5377. DEU
2:44:49 (605.)Krull, Mathias674 05:21:040:36:10 (322.) 1:48:40 (369.) +01:02:2178. DEU
2:45:14 (615.)Zimmer, Joschka686 05:21:560:41:33 (654.) 1:44:27 (292.) +01:03:1379. DEU
2:43:44 (592.)Tröger, René1330 05:21:580:48:33 (872.) 1:39:56 (199.) +01:03:1580. DEU
2:43:18 (587.)Hoffmann, Michael621 05:22:330:34:29 (217.) 1:55:28 (487.) +01:03:5081. DEU
2:42:03 (551.)Petermann, Sebastian684 05:23:140:39:11 (520.) 1:51:20 (413.) +01:04:3182. DEU
2:38:44 (469.)Krakauskas, Vladimiras664 05:23:260:41:21 (645.) 1:52:06 (428.) +01:04:4383. LTU
2:39:15 (477.)Barthel, Frank676 05:23:300:34:31 (221.) 1:57:18 (524.) +01:04:4784. DEU
2:41:48 (546.)Al Alawi, Sulaiyam713 05:23:430:40:52 (625.) 1:52:34 (436.) +01:05:0085. OM
2:46:11 (634.)Jäkel, Timo652 05:26:260:37:06 (373.) 1:52:48 (439.) +01:07:4386. DEU
2:45:06 (612.)Liehr, Benjamin721 05:27:560:44:42 (783.) 1:46:33 (328.) +01:09:1387. DEU
2:46:07 (632.)Matzke, Henrik622 05:28:330:40:24 (593.) 1:50:57 (403.) +01:09:5088. DEU
2:31:26 (323.)Gruszka, Xavier212 05:29:190:40:06 (577.) 2:06:17 (672.) +01:10:3689. FRA
2:47:54 (668.)Hoell, Philipp650 05:30:020:35:47 (299.) 1:59:06 (563.) +01:11:1990. DEU
2:44:16 (602.)Gieske, Ralf691 05:30:370:36:38 (347.) 1:56:14 (498.) +01:11:5491. DEU
2:46:45 (648.)Becker Rodrigues, Mich642 05:33:070:40:09 (583.) 1:55:48 (491.) +01:14:2492. DEU
2:29:23 (271.)Radig, Christian681 05:34:120:41:18 (643.) 2:15:34 (786.) +01:15:2993. DEU
2:42:02 (550.)Haldrup, Jakob685 05:35:510:47:18 (850.) 1:53:42 (461.) +01:17:0894. DNK
2:40:00 (502.)Taufer, Marco1310 05:35:530:40:34 (603.) 2:07:06 (690.) +01:17:1095. DEU
2:48:56 (679.)Zenk, Matthias677 05:36:080:42:20 (690.) 1:56:14 (499.) +01:17:2596. DEU
2:52:39 (739.)Juozaitis, Valdemaras654 05:36:480:41:50 (667.) 1:52:50 (442.) +01:18:0597. LTU
2:38:52 (471.)Khaniani, Joschka Dariu692 05:38:020:40:08 (579.) 2:11:04 (738.) +01:19:1998. DEU
2:47:25 (659.)Bullach, Björn666 05:38:130:36:42 (351.) 2:02:59 (621.) +01:19:3099. DEU
2:51:15 (715.)Müller, Martin620 05:39:111:53:51 (465.) +01:20:28100. DEU
2:43:47 (593.)Klimavi?ius, Algirdas665 05:39:410:44:46 (787.) 1:59:54 (579.) +01:20:58101. LTU
2:38:26 (459.)Hemp, Markus683 05:40:280:41:25 (649.) 2:06:19 (673.) +01:21:45102. DEU
2:44:54 (607.)Saß, Danny635 05:40:500:40:05 (575.) 2:04:05 (635.) +01:22:07103. DEU
2:45:34 (623.)Lucas, Sebastian637 05:40:580:34:11 (206.) 2:11:38 (746.) +01:22:15104. DEU
2:48:29 (673.)Wiegräfe, Benjamin1273 05:41:420:37:55 (432.) 1:58:28 (553.) +01:22:59105. DEU
2:45:08 (613.)Fuchs, Michael641 05:41:440:39:12 (522.) 2:06:58 (687.) +01:23:01106. DEU
2:46:04 (628.)Eberhardt, Manuel669 05:42:160:37:05 (370.) 2:10:49 (736.) +01:23:33107. Lauf-KulTour e.V. DEU
2:49:01 (681.)Whyte, Martin632 05:42:220:38:36 (482.) 2:00:34 (593.) +01:23:39108. GBR
2:46:07 (631.)Münch, Christopher619 05:42:390:37:02 (367.) 2:09:20 (725.) +01:23:56109. DEU
2:53:09 (744.)Behrendt, Jan638 05:45:210:38:22 (468.) 1:58:12 (546.) +01:26:38110. FC St. Pauli Triathlon DEU
2:45:28 (622.)Seefeldt, Sven623 05:45:540:45:14 (804.) 2:02:32 (616.) +01:27:11111. Triabolos Triathlon Hambur DEU
2:46:45 (649.)Gasch, Sören719 05:48:110:41:16 (639.) 2:07:46 (706.) +01:29:28112. DEU
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2:43:49 (594.)Jerike, Raymond646 05:49:460:44:51 (793.) 2:12:13 (749.) +01:31:03113. DEU
2:57:56 (795.)Lankin, Alexey1351 05:50:160:42:21 (692.) 1:57:11 (521.) +01:31:33114. RUS
3:01:37 (829.)Steinführer, Matthias698 05:50:410:39:46 (554.) 1:56:37 (509.) +01:31:58115. DEU
2:57:02 (786.)Mcintosh, Simon687 05:55:100:38:48 (496.) 2:07:40 (705.) +01:36:27116. NZL
2:52:15 (733.)Mirza, Ramin1291 05:57:560:44:17 (772.) 2:12:03 (747.) +01:39:13117. DEU
3:00:03 (818.)Bull, Patrick624 05:58:080:39:14 (527.) 2:06:17 (671.) +01:39:25118. DEU
2:51:50 (723.)Beaumont, Anthony682 05:58:390:52:07 (899.) 2:01:53 (603.) +01:39:56119. GBR
2:52:32 (737.)Ludwig, Gerd679 06:02:280:44:11 (767.) 2:15:25 (782.) +01:43:45120. DEU
2:53:38 (753.)Oertelt, Marcus675 06:03:340:44:44 (784.) 2:13:22 (763.) +01:44:51121. DEU
2:47:10 (655.)Kamienowski, Piotr630 06:04:520:40:22 (590.) 2:26:43 (845.) +01:46:09122. POL
2:59:28 (813.)Fiumara, Maximiliano627 06:08:290:42:40 (707.) 2:12:39 (757.) +01:49:46123. ITA
3:07:24 (861.)Scheel, Eric731 06:14:550:46:40 (834.) 2:08:38 (717.) +01:56:12124. DEU
2:52:12 (732.)Grabinski, Stefan617 06:18:530:39:44 (551.) 2:37:39 (879.) +02:00:10125. Eintracht Frankfurt Triathlon DEU
2:57:58 (796.)Zimpel, Michael628 06:19:300:38:45 (494.) 2:29:45 (859.) +02:00:47126. DEU
3:06:11 (853.)Kruppa, Hendrik651 06:23:550:37:21 (396.) 2:28:10 (854.) +02:05:12127. DEU
3:07:44 (864.)Gebhardt, Stephan643 06:24:340:41:40 (661.) 2:22:14 (829.) +02:05:51128. Volkssport Borkheide DEU
3:17:54 (895.)Kestel, Enrico678 06:25:240:42:01 (673.) 2:13:59 (767.) +02:06:41129. DEU
2:55:57 (782.)Darmstadt, Stefan706 06:27:040:39:33 (540.) 2:37:03 (875.) +02:08:21130. DEU
3:25:24 (909.)Papsdorf, Maik636 06:31:560:52:10 (900.) 2:00:29 (591.) +02:13:13131. DEU
3:05:03 (851.)Von Bartenwerffer, Dani647 06:32:480:40:31 (599.) 2:37:26 (878.) +02:14:05132. DEU
3:15:12 (884.)Kristensen, Jesper Bruu718 06:34:160:48:16 (866.) 2:16:27 (792.) +02:15:33133. DNK
3:01:46 (831.)Issner, Robert644 06:43:440:48:46 (875.) 2:37:19 (877.) +02:25:01134. DEU
3:22:29 (905.)Deuker, Roland667 06:56:100:47:28 (855.) 2:28:39 (855.) +02:37:27135. DEU
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2:10:42 (26.)Haupt, Christian285 04:05:230:28:48 (37.) 1:20:06 (14.)1. sisu-training DEU
2:18:19 (69.)Krivosheev, Roman271 04:17:490:30:25 (70.) 1:23:21 (22.) +00:12:262. RUS
2:15:22 (41.)Ra, Jan-Morten794 04:19:510:29:33 (47.) 1:29:04 (52.) +00:14:283. NO
2:15:09 (39.)Bjerregaard, Flemming219 04:20:220:33:32 (177.) 1:25:00 (30.) +00:14:594. DNK
2:15:52 (47.)Landau, René158 04:22:210:33:37 (181.) 1:26:46 (38.) +00:16:585. Triabolos Triathlon Hambur DEU
2:17:49 (65.)Schmöller, Enrico113 04:22:490:33:34 (178.) 1:24:55 (29.) +00:17:266. DEU
2:22:22 (136.)Mayerhöfer, Felix110 04:27:040:37:52 (430.) 1:20:43 (15.) +00:21:417. DEU
2:22:16 (133.)Detzen, Thomas215 04:32:150:34:44 (237.) 1:27:02 (39.) +00:26:528. LTF Theeltal DEU
2:22:47 (147.)Ziegenbein, Timo216 04:32:310:35:32 (286.) 1:24:46 (28.) +00:27:089. DEU
2:26:40 (213.)Kirschner, Matthias808 04:32:500:33:16 (161.) 1:26:03 (34.) +00:27:2710. DEU
2:20:43 (97.)Lehmann, Ronny740 04:33:220:31:52 (105.) 1:32:59 (101.) +00:27:5911. LFV Oberholz e.V. DEU
2:20:47 (99.)Mazurov, Oleg157 04:34:040:35:50 (301.) 1:30:56 (79.) +00:28:4112. CycleON RUS
2:17:37 (63.)Dittberner, Felix809 04:34:410:28:56 (39.) 1:40:41 (217.) +00:29:1813. Tri-Sport Schwerin e.V. DEU
2:25:44 (195.)Nowak, Roman853 04:35:370:34:48 (242.) 1:29:05 (53.) +00:30:1414. POL
2:19:23 (81.)Schlieckmann, Jonas293 04:36:080:31:47 (104.) 1:38:57 (185.) +00:30:4515. DEU
2:19:21 (79.)Taylor, Marcus803 04:36:120:31:39 (101.) 1:38:05 (174.) +00:30:4916. GBR
2:21:27 (116.)Klawitter, Markus777 04:36:530:29:39 (52.) 1:39:31 (193.) +00:31:3017. DEU
2:21:13 (110.)Leuchten, Thomas153 04:37:000:30:46 (80.) 1:38:14 (177.) +00:31:3718. AUS
2:22:30 (138.)Schrod, Christian835 04:37:270:37:07 (375.) 1:31:08 (81.) +00:32:0419. Eintracht Frankfurt Triathlon DEU
2:19:47 (88.)Peich, Marco Polo844 04:37:270:30:40 (78.) 1:39:19 (190.) +00:32:0420. DEU
2:21:18 (114.)Wolf, Marc739 04:37:290:35:12 (266.) 1:34:22 (128.) +00:32:0621. DEU
2:25:07 (186.)Engum, Erlend112 04:38:070:32:32 (129.) 1:32:59 (102.) +00:32:4422. NO
2:25:51 (196.)Lau, Marco150 04:38:160:34:07 (205.) 1:32:20 (91.) +00:32:5323. DEU
2:24:14 (172.)Thiel, Dominik156 04:39:440:34:25 (215.) 1:33:53 (121.) +00:34:2124. TSG Limbach 1974 e.V. DEU
2:22:35 (142.)Müller, Jens817 04:41:340:37:06 (374.) 1:32:43 (96.) +00:36:1125. DEU
2:19:58 (89.)Kockelkorn, Jan1319 04:41:430:35:37 (289.) 1:37:30 (165.) +00:36:2026. DEU
2:27:44 (232.)Hublitz, Daniel154 04:44:250:33:28 (172.) 1:35:51 (144.) +00:39:0227. DEU
2:25:42 (193.)Angerer, Boris273 04:45:350:43:39 (753.) 1:28:33 (49.) +00:40:1228. sisu-training DEU
2:30:13 (294.)Dvorak, Jindrich805 04:45:410:32:01 (110.) 1:34:04 (124.) +00:40:1829. CZE
2:28:57 (256.)Schlimm, Gunnar843 04:46:110:36:14 (328.) 1:33:34 (112.) +00:40:4830. DEU
2:31:09 (314.)Grüttner, Thomas155 04:46:550:40:25 (594.) 1:28:48 (50.) +00:41:3231. DEU
2:21:10 (108.)Kristiansen, Rasmus856 04:47:090:36:01 (314.) 1:42:23 (251.) +00:41:4632. PlayGroundTriathlon DNK
2:24:20 (174.)Storli, Morten833 04:49:070:34:41 (233.) 1:43:09 (263.) +00:43:4433. Nordstrand IF, Triathlon NO
2:28:24 (242.)Hartmann, Enrico828 04:49:340:37:05 (371.) 1:34:00 (123.) +00:44:1134. DEU
2:22:13 (132.)Kassner, Ulrich1335 04:49:440:35:44 (295.) 1:44:29 (293.) +00:44:2135. Triabolos Triathlon Hambur DEU
2:25:28 (192.)Müller, Thomas848 04:52:000:37:39 (411.) 1:39:10 (186.) +00:46:3736. DEU
2:25:43 (194.)Schwenzer, Rayk1288 04:53:260:32:43 (137.) 1:47:59 (356.) +00:48:0337. Triathlon Potsdam e.V. DEU
2:26:45 (215.)Duschka, Robert220 04:55:070:33:14 (159.) 1:46:01 (318.) +00:49:4438. Triabolos Triathlon Hambur DEU
2:30:02 (289.)Lenz, Torsten785 04:55:270:43:54 (759.) 1:35:02 (138.) +00:50:0439. Tri Fun Güstrow DEU
2:35:49 (399.)Dolle, Heiko217 04:57:190:34:06 (203.) 1:40:40 (216.) +00:51:5640. DEU
2:29:20 (270.)Grothaus, Ole765 04:57:530:35:19 (276.) 1:43:16 (267.) +00:52:3041. DEU
2:23:34 (162.)Döbler, Sascha862 04:58:310:35:03 (258.) 1:52:09 (429.) +00:53:0842. DEU
2:23:17 (157.)Brauns, Tobias111 04:58:550:35:38 (290.) 1:49:19 (378.) +00:53:3243. DEU
2:33:10 (351.)Natkaniec, Jakub282 04:59:280:33:11 (157.) 1:46:02 (319.) +00:54:0544. POL
2:34:14 (372.)Schwandke, Stephan736 04:59:460:38:04 (448.) 1:40:08 (204.) +00:54:2345. DEU
2:28:00 (237.)Seiffarth, Sebastian148 05:00:010:39:45 (552.) 1:43:48 (278.) +00:54:3846. DEU
2:28:24 (243.)Kolb, Markus743 05:01:190:38:26 (472.) 1:44:24 (291.) +00:55:5647. DEU
2:31:04 (310.)Zander, Stefan830 05:01:190:37:15 (391.) 1:46:03 (320.) +00:55:5648. DEU
2:31:28 (324.)Pieper, Tobias811 05:02:030:35:16 (272.) 1:48:39 (368.) +00:56:4049. DEU
2:32:14 (338.)Leiendecker, Daniel789 05:02:030:36:13 (326.) 1:45:57 (316.) +00:56:4050. DEU
2:28:15 (241.)Lobanovskis, Aleksandrs802 05:02:390:37:12 (384.) 1:47:53 (351.) +00:57:1651. Sports Club Ironman.lv LVA
2:26:42 (214.)Van Der Put, Johan850 05:03:450:40:05 (574.) 1:48:25 (363.) +00:58:2252. NLD
2:31:56 (330.)Schulan, Anatolij783 05:05:430:35:07 (261.) 1:47:52 (350.) +01:00:2053. DEU
2:36:43 (421.)Plumeyer, Tino831 05:06:010:37:18 (393.) 1:42:58 (259.) +01:00:3854. DEU
2:32:38 (346.)Bode, Sascha149 05:06:040:37:13 (387.) 1:46:49 (334.) +01:00:4155. DEU
2:27:41 (230.)Hill, Andreas857 05:06:130:36:47 (355.) 1:52:49 (440.) +01:00:5056. DEU
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2:34:35 (377.)Mertens, Nick863 05:06:410:33:17 (162.) 1:51:40 (417.) +01:01:1857. DEU
2:20:18 (91.)Wrede, Christoph829 05:06:410:45:03 (798.) 1:52:15 (431.) +01:01:1858. DEU
2:37:51 (451.)Satava, Alois1304 05:07:560:35:10 (264.) 1:44:15 (285.) +01:02:3359. CZE
2:41:30 (537.)Kreibich, Sebastian218 05:08:080:38:16 (459.) 1:38:25 (181.) +01:02:4560. DEU
2:31:26 (322.)Karamujic, Nedjad744 05:08:110:38:08 (455.) 1:47:55 (353.) +01:02:4861. AUS
2:37:48 (449.)Vogt, Thomas761 05:09:360:39:59 (570.) 1:38:36 (182.) +01:04:1362. DEU
2:43:13 (581.)Hehrmann, Dirk763 05:10:570:41:40 (660.) 1:35:52 (145.) +01:05:3463. DEU
2:31:41 (326.)Steinbach, Daniel816 05:11:220:38:19 (466.) 1:49:58 (389.) +01:05:5964. DEU
2:39:57 (500.)Härtel, Ronny826 05:11:520:37:43 (418.) 1:46:42 (332.) +01:06:2965. DEU
2:29:06 (262.)Wienefoet, Torsten813 05:11:580:34:33 (226.) 2:00:08 (583.) +01:06:3566. DEU
2:38:18 (457.)Eifert, Nicky846 05:12:250:38:03 (446.) 1:45:31 (309.) +01:07:0267. DEU
2:42:46 (571.)Boeling, Florian836 05:14:160:35:40 (292.) 1:45:39 (312.) +01:08:5368. DEU
2:41:53 (547.)Radloff, Andre847 05:14:570:32:39 (135.) 1:51:07 (406.) +01:09:3469. DEU
2:42:21 (558.)Mcculloch, John Ross821 05:16:230:39:19 (530.) 1:48:09 (359.) +01:11:0070. GBR
2:42:26 (562.)Eißler, Thomas769 05:16:470:34:54 (249.) 1:48:26 (364.) +01:11:2471. DEU
2:40:51 (521.)Meier, Thomas214 05:17:000:44:46 (786.) 1:40:13 (208.) +01:11:3772. DEU
2:40:49 (520.)Seidler, Lars791 05:18:030:38:36 (484.) 1:48:48 (374.) +01:12:4073. DEU
2:29:57 (284.)Weisenberger, Michael859 05:19:080:39:08 (517.) 2:02:23 (612.) +01:13:4574. DEU
2:43:12 (580.)Franzke, Christoph151 05:19:540:38:52 (504.) 1:49:31 (382.) +01:14:3175. DEU
2:27:00 (219.)Harris, Alex790 05:20:140:38:11 (456.) 2:06:05 (667.) +01:14:5176. Greenwich Tritons GBR
2:36:36 (419.)Schröder, Bastian800 05:21:350:37:32 (401.) 1:58:06 (543.) +01:16:1277. DEU
2:42:51 (574.)Novohradsky, David1303 05:21:450:39:35 (542.) 1:46:49 (333.) +01:16:2278. CZE
2:37:04 (432.)Weber, Frank838 05:21:480:35:51 (304.) 2:00:20 (588.) +01:16:2579. DEU
2:42:45 (570.)Ehrlich, Stefan755 05:22:110:43:42 (755.) 1:46:39 (331.) +01:16:4880. Triathlon Club Alstertal DEU
2:42:18 (556.)Haar, Jan753 05:22:140:35:14 (271.) 1:56:31 (504.) +01:16:5181. DEU
2:37:04 (431.)Kubenk, Martin774 05:23:000:37:44 (419.) 1:58:11 (545.) +01:17:3782. DEU
2:39:32 (487.)Hanus, Lutz839 05:23:140:38:36 (483.) 1:56:16 (501.) +01:17:5183. DEU
2:39:22 (480.)Kaiser, Marco764 05:23:150:37:40 (414.) 1:57:32 (529.) +01:17:5284. DEU
2:41:32 (539.)Oediger, Florian779 05:23:180:44:04 (763.) 1:47:49 (349.) +01:17:5585. FC St. Pauli Triathlon DEU
2:42:05 (553.)Rahim, Ron757 05:23:550:45:17 (806.) 1:46:55 (335.) +01:18:3286. DEU
2:37:37 (444.)Steinke, Philipp742 05:24:540:41:18 (642.) 1:55:51 (492.) +01:19:3187. DEU
2:38:27 (460.)Steckmann, Sebastian806 05:25:330:35:11 (265.) 2:01:25 (598.) +01:20:1088. BSG HAMBURG WASSER e DEU
2:37:45 (447.)Klenin, Mikhail841 05:25:370:38:37 (487.) 1:57:49 (537.) +01:20:1489. RUS
2:39:18 (479.)Degiovanni, Juan Pablo152 05:26:090:40:23 (591.) 1:55:57 (495.) +01:20:4690. ARG
2:39:54 (497.)Potthoff, Stefan738 05:26:310:39:38 (547.) 1:58:16 (547.) +01:21:0891. Team ERDINGER Alkohol DEU
2:36:44 (422.)Baade, Paul852 05:27:010:38:56 (507.) 1:58:18 (548.) +01:21:3892. DEU
2:48:36 (674.)Wiesner, Christian804 05:27:310:33:45 (186.) 1:54:16 (471.) +01:22:0893. DEU
2:43:05 (578.)Kanbergs, Sandis741 05:28:050:46:11 (824.) 1:46:34 (329.) +01:22:4294. LVA
2:39:09 (475.)Unger, Michael1274 05:28:140:40:36 (606.) 1:58:32 (555.) +01:22:5195. Eintracht Frankfurt Triathlon DEU
2:31:34 (325.)Larsen, Kasper815 05:28:290:42:15 (686.) 2:02:26 (614.) +01:23:0696. PlayGroundTriathlon DNK
2:42:50 (572.)Turczer, Petr1307 05:29:260:40:56 (628.) 1:52:34 (437.) +01:24:0397. CZE
2:47:32 (663.)Meyer, Stefan792 05:29:540:40:39 (612.) 1:51:14 (410.) +01:24:3198. DEU
2:39:38 (491.)Zbyshko, Igor784 05:29:550:45:13 (802.) 1:53:49 (464.) +01:24:3299. CapitalTri UKR
2:46:00 (627.)Gottschald, Rico Reiner858 05:31:000:40:21 (589.) 1:53:57 (466.) +01:25:37100. DEU
2:37:54 (452.)Grendar, Tommy822 05:31:420:39:42 (549.) 2:05:13 (650.) +01:26:19101. NO
2:47:20 (657.)Voges, Sönke760 05:32:020:42:30 (700.) 1:52:49 (441.) +01:26:39102. DEU
2:48:17 (671.)Motschenbacher, Dirk824 05:33:020:42:15 (685.) 1:52:53 (443.) +01:27:39103. Eintracht Frankfurt Triathlon DEU
2:46:37 (645.)Groechel, Benjamin819 05:34:160:43:16 (740.) 1:55:13 (481.) +01:28:53104. DEU
2:54:31 (763.)Schröder, Stefan781 05:36:370:37:05 (372.) 1:54:26 (474.) +01:31:14105. DEU
2:49:08 (683.)Steinert, Marcus842 05:36:550:36:35 (343.) 2:00:24 (590.) +01:31:32106. DEU
2:47:28 (662.)Tenbusch, Thomas832 05:37:130:38:37 (486.) 1:58:03 (542.) +01:31:50107. DEU
2:51:23 (718.)Vosahlik, Martin825 05:38:000:43:32 (749.) 1:52:01 (426.) +01:32:37108. CZE
2:49:24 (687.)Hoppe, Sebastian756 05:40:590:42:39 (706.) 1:49:52 (385.) +01:35:36109. DEU
2:40:05 (506.)Kuhnert, Sebastian1289 05:41:120:40:48 (620.) 2:05:37 (661.) +01:35:49110. DEU
2:36:19 (413.)Grosse, Dennis1296 05:41:160:39:11 (521.) 2:10:10 (732.) +01:35:53111. DEU
2:42:04 (552.)Huuck, Axel1341 05:42:220:43:29 (747.) 2:06:06 (668.) +01:36:59112. DEU
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2:41:18 (532.)Lange, Torben801 05:44:240:47:32 (858.) 2:03:49 (629.) +01:39:01113. DEU
2:46:11 (635.)Zühl, Nils851 05:45:500:42:34 (702.) 2:07:30 (701.) +01:40:27114. FIN
2:41:23 (533.)Stiller, Marc747 05:46:240:41:24 (648.) 2:06:57 (686.) +01:41:01115. DEU
2:49:57 (697.)Wiese, Dennis812 05:46:320:33:28 (173.) 2:14:44 (773.) +01:41:09116. DEU
2:50:06 (701.)Röseler, Michael734 05:47:100:41:55 (672.) 2:03:51 (631.) +01:41:47117. DEU
2:46:04 (629.)Ebert, Jan861 05:47:150:47:12 (848.) 2:03:33 (626.) +01:41:52118. DEU
2:49:41 (691.)Windel, Björn795 05:49:130:48:36 (874.) 1:59:17 (565.) +01:43:50119. DEU
2:59:36 (815.)Manthey, Christian840 05:49:190:43:57 (760.) 1:53:28 (453.) +01:43:56120. DEU
2:50:01 (699.)Schliffka, Markus759 05:49:360:41:17 (640.) 2:05:20 (653.) +01:44:13121. DEU
2:54:42 (766.)Stramke, Jens Andreas827 05:50:540:48:25 (869.) 1:57:14 (522.) +01:45:31122. TB Cannstatt DEU
2:49:39 (690.)Rassomakhin, Kirill837 05:52:310:44:02 (762.) 2:06:54 (685.) +01:47:08123. RUS
2:51:08 (713.)Wittig, Thomas768 05:52:350:51:58 (898.) 2:00:06 (582.) +01:47:12124. DEU
3:00:02 (817.)Lück, Toni748 05:55:400:43:45 (757.) 1:57:07 (518.) +01:50:17125. TSG Maxdorf DEU
2:54:35 (765.)Roeder, Andree780 05:56:140:43:39 (754.) 2:06:36 (679.) +01:50:51126. DEU
2:51:26 (720.)Lindner-Mehling, Stefan855 05:58:290:39:49 (559.) 2:11:32 (744.) +01:53:06127. DEU
3:03:48 (845.)Haedecke, Martin823 05:59:430:38:51 (503.) 2:02:20 (611.) +01:54:20128. DEU
2:44:00 (597.)Mewes-Borchert, Hanno746 06:00:100:44:24 (776.) 2:18:05 (807.) +01:54:47129. DEU
2:42:19 (557.)Reinke, Marco762 06:03:470:49:18 (881.) 2:21:34 (826.) +01:58:24130. DEU
3:06:34 (857.)Bösner, Sascha767 06:08:220:42:10 (680.) 2:06:15 (670.) +02:02:59131. DEU
3:06:24 (856.)Falk, Holger751 06:08:450:46:28 (828.) 2:00:20 (587.) +02:03:22132. Tri Finish Münster e.V. DEU
2:51:20 (716.)Kanzow, Moritz786 06:09:420:43:23 (745.) 2:24:14 (835.) +02:04:19133. DEU
3:04:12 (848.)Stark, Jöran749 06:17:320:42:51 (714.) 2:15:07 (776.) +02:12:09134. DEU
3:07:50 (865.)Fuller, Lee854 06:19:190:49:09 (879.) 2:05:16 (651.) +02:13:56135. GBR
3:04:58 (850.)Trost, André864 06:19:210:39:13 (525.) 2:21:34 (827.) +02:13:58136. DEU
2:56:09 (783.)Draeger, Michael818 06:20:520:44:26 (778.) 2:23:05 (832.) +02:15:29137. DEU
2:52:24 (736.)Henriksen, Brian845 06:30:380:42:53 (716.) 2:42:57 (889.) +02:25:15138. DNK
3:01:31 (827.)Atzert, Philipp849 06:31:360:42:17 (688.) 2:33:45 (866.) +02:26:13139. DEU
3:15:13 (885.)Behnke, Rüdiger776 06:34:320:55:52 (910.) 2:11:17 (741.) +02:29:09140. DEU
3:01:37 (830.)Herrmann, Johannes787 06:34:590:43:38 (752.) 2:28:02 (853.) +02:29:36141. DEU
3:19:43 (900.)Mehnert, Björn834 06:35:550:45:38 (811.) 2:09:16 (724.) +02:30:32142. DEU
2:58:07 (798.)Rutledge, Andy793 06:36:380:50:31 (892.) 2:37:00 (874.) +02:31:15143. GBR
2:58:13 (799.)Becker, Emanuel754 06:40:240:46:28 (829.) 2:42:30 (888.) +02:35:01144. DEU
3:08:51 (868.)Juozaitis, Mindaugas778 06:45:090:47:24 (853.) 2:35:24 (873.) +02:39:46145. LTU
3:16:38 (891.)Zabudko, Alexey788 06:51:370:53:58 (903.) 2:21:29 (825.) +02:46:14146. RUS
3:06:37 (858.)Andersson, David814 06:51:390:49:56 (890.) 2:41:24 (885.) +02:46:16147. SW
3:29:17 (912.)Schmieding, Pascal820 07:51:440:59:20 (922.) 3:04:54 (908.) +03:46:21148. DEU
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2:10:23 (23.)Koefoed, Jens938 04:16:200:29:23 (44.) 1:30:55 (78.)1. DNK
2:12:24 (30.)Ellingsen, Per Morten231 04:19:200:32:57 (149.) 1:27:22 (42.) +00:03:002. NO
2:15:18 (40.)Herman, Rafal1343 04:25:300:31:25 (93.) 1:31:52 (88.) +00:09:103. POL
2:18:14 (68.)Detlefsen, Torben904 04:26:480:37:21 (395.) 1:23:51 (24.) +00:10:284. DEU
2:17:31 (60.)Trampedach, Thomas1321 04:27:080:35:18 (274.) 1:27:32 (44.) +00:10:485. DNK
2:19:37 (85.)Strømberg, Andreas118 04:29:270:34:46 (239.) 1:28:22 (47.) +00:13:076. Oslofjord Triatlon NO
2:18:22 (71.)G?siorowski, Piotr291 04:30:040:34:48 (243.) 1:29:54 (61.) +00:13:447. POL
2:19:08 (76.)Bury, Artur891 04:30:260:31:11 (87.) 1:33:37 (113.) +00:14:068. stimmel-sports e.V. DEU
2:16:47 (57.)Blecke, Sebastian116 04:30:480:30:53 (81.) 1:36:22 (150.) +00:14:289. Tri-Finisher Berlin e.V. DEU
2:16:38 (54.)Winkelhorst, Andre290 04:30:520:35:50 (300.) 1:30:03 (63.) +00:14:3210. DEU
2:18:45 (73.)Schade, Christian164 04:31:100:34:58 (255.) 1:30:24 (71.) +00:14:5011. DEU
2:24:14 (171.)Iijima, Ryuichiro961 04:31:370:34:01 (196.) 1:27:11 (40.) +00:15:1712. TUS Neukölln Berlin JPN
2:12:51 (33.)Salling, Christian953 04:31:390:36:37 (346.) 1:34:41 (134.) +00:15:1913. Køge Tri Team 2000 DNK
2:19:22 (80.)Vanderschot, Sven1317 04:35:000:32:17 (119.) 1:37:06 (160.) +00:18:4014. DEU
2:22:32 (139.)Grahl, Michael228 04:35:260:31:11 (86.) 1:35:03 (139.) +00:19:0615. DEU
2:23:44 (164.)Glinsmann, Carsten872 04:35:380:34:46 (238.) 1:30:12 (66.) +00:19:1816. DEU
2:21:55 (127.)Kundrun, Jens877 04:39:400:35:13 (270.) 1:35:43 (143.) +00:23:2017. DEU
2:27:11 (222.)Von Bothmer, Till930 04:39:440:29:35 (48.) 1:33:32 (111.) +00:23:2418. DEU
2:19:19 (77.)Siegling, Jörg908 04:40:080:32:45 (141.) 1:40:03 (203.) +00:23:4819. Tri Team FFB DEU
2:23:07 (152.)Köster, Clemens962 04:40:330:33:42 (185.) 1:36:35 (154.) +00:24:1320. DEU
2:20:26 (94.)Weiß, Gerrit160 04:41:090:32:45 (139.) 1:36:33 (153.) +00:24:4921. TriCologne e.V. DEU
2:20:52 (100.)Koehler, Dirk294 04:41:350:33:30 (175.) 1:39:46 (194.) +00:25:1522. DEU
2:26:26 (205.)Börner, Markus922 04:43:070:33:28 (174.) 1:36:04 (148.) +00:26:4723. Skizunft Kornwestheim Tria DEU
2:21:00 (103.)Morgenweck, Reiko906 04:43:470:32:41 (136.) 1:42:17 (249.) +00:27:2724. DEU
2:27:53 (235.)Krenn, Juergen159 04:44:310:34:18 (209.) 1:34:26 (129.) +00:28:1125. Team Mohrenwirt AUT
2:27:10 (221.)Brachs, Dani943 04:47:050:34:04 (198.) 1:36:36 (155.) +00:30:4526. CHE

Holmes, Richard918 04:47:420:42:12 (683.) 1:32:51 (98.) +00:31:2227. Umara Sports Club GBR
2:35:07 (388.)Minz, Steffen115 04:48:000:33:06 (150.) 1:32:08 (90.) +00:31:4028. DEU
2:21:42 (125.)Hoppe, Marcus913 04:48:220:31:26 (94.) 1:43:46 (277.) +00:32:0229. DEU
2:23:15 (155.)Meyer-Bertram, Marcus1301 04:49:240:38:29 (478.) 1:39:16 (188.) +00:33:0430. Hannover 96 Triathlon DEU
2:28:48 (250.)Zeitler, Timo227 04:49:360:33:56 (194.) 1:37:36 (166.) +00:33:1631. DEU
2:26:24 (203.)Wermann, Cornelius1346 04:51:270:34:35 (228.) 1:43:50 (279.) +00:35:0732. DEU
2:26:30 (208.)Selker, Torsten875 04:52:170:32:12 (113.) 1:46:26 (325.) +00:35:5733. DEU
2:20:53 (101.)Rudzicki, David912 04:52:440:33:52 (189.) 1:48:36 (367.) +00:36:2434. DEU
2:23:22 (160.)Kalnins, Dzintars1334 04:53:000:37:37 (408.) 1:42:50 (258.) +00:36:4035. Sports Club Ironman.lv LVA
2:22:38 (144.)Katscher, Sebastian866 04:53:040:36:15 (330.) 1:45:36 (311.) +00:36:4436. FC St. Pauli Radsport DEU
2:32:03 (334.)Nizhankovskii, Roman1318 04:53:390:30:15 (68.) 1:41:22 (231.) +00:37:1937. RUS
2:29:58 (285.)Thomschke, Patrick880 04:53:470:35:31 (285.) 1:38:04 (173.) +00:37:2738. DEU
2:25:09 (187.)Gudel, Dieter966 04:55:160:35:18 (275.) 1:44:22 (289.) +00:38:5639. DEU
2:23:55 (165.)Weber, Thomas897 04:55:380:37:09 (380.) 1:47:15 (343.) +00:39:1840. DEU
2:27:25 (226.)Trepke, Jens883 04:57:210:36:04 (316.) 1:45:08 (301.) +00:41:0141. DEU
2:35:22 (393.)Riedel, Mike958 04:58:060:31:56 (107.) 1:42:41 (256.) +00:41:4642. SV Handwerk Leipzig, Sekt DEU
2:28:29 (245.)Markussen, Kasper945 04:59:500:34:54 (251.) 1:48:05 (358.) +00:43:3043. Hareskovens Triathlon Klub DNK
2:34:04 (369.)Stadtel, Björn959 05:00:250:40:44 (618.) 1:35:57 (146.) +00:44:0544. DEU
2:32:08 (335.)Feldmann, Sven268 05:01:190:40:33 (602.) 1:38:02 (172.) +00:44:5945. DEU
2:32:19 (342.)Collins, Finbarr927 05:01:250:39:05 (514.) 1:42:02 (244.) +00:45:0546. IRL
2:33:08 (350.)Hering, Andreas868 05:02:490:39:27 (538.) 1:39:49 (196.) +00:46:2947. TG 48 Schweinfurt DEU
2:29:59 (287.)Zippan, Silvio892 05:05:320:51:50 (896.) 1:32:35 (94.) +00:49:1248. DEU
2:34:53 (383.)Gohse, Patrick940 05:05:440:39:36 (544.) 1:40:45 (219.) +00:49:2449. LUX
2:37:33 (442.)Zuber, Markus914 05:06:240:37:53 (431.) 1:42:35 (254.) +00:50:0450. Eintracht Frankfurt Triathlon DEU
2:22:07 (130.)Andersen, Christian Orry898 05:06:460:39:02 (513.) 1:55:28 (488.) +00:50:2651. DNK
2:30:41 (301.)Marhauer, Andre937 05:07:440:36:56 (364.) 1:50:12 (390.) +00:51:2452. DEU
2:38:37 (467.)Hale, Marcus162 05:09:010:34:27 (216.) 1:48:15 (360.) +00:52:4153. GBR
2:36:25 (414.)Tkadlec, Stepan225 05:09:180:37:33 (402.) 1:45:20 (305.) +00:52:5854. CZE
2:33:36 (361.)Klisch, Andreas865 05:09:540:43:12 (738.) 1:45:21 (306.) +00:53:3455. DEU
2:36:46 (424.)Klicman, Benjamin1283 05:10:560:37:18 (392.) 1:46:01 (317.) +00:54:3656. DEU
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2:41:41 (541.)Hedden, Ralf941 05:12:500:33:21 (168.) 1:47:43 (348.) +00:56:3057. DEU
2:38:56 (472.)Mueller, Michael295 05:14:310:40:37 (609.) 1:46:38 (330.) +00:58:1158. DEU
2:35:21 (392.)Asmund, Rolf954 05:14:500:37:40 (412.) 1:50:19 (392.) +00:58:3059. /tri club denmark DNK
2:40:46 (519.)Rossow, Denny870 05:16:020:37:23 (398.) 1:47:01 (340.) +00:59:4260. DEU
2:35:04 (387.)Schneider, Christfried1326 05:16:090:37:37 (407.) 1:52:45 (438.) +00:59:4961. DEU
2:36:56 (428.)Sator, Daniel949 05:16:590:33:23 (169.) 1:58:09 (544.) +01:00:3962. DEU
2:40:01 (504.)Metten, Ralph230 05:17:030:36:54 (363.) 1:51:58 (423.) +01:00:4363. NLD
2:39:29 (486.)Nielsen, Ole939 05:17:240:38:01 (442.) 1:49:01 (375.) +01:01:0464. DNK
2:27:04 (220.)Ristow, Ringo893 05:18:450:36:24 (334.) 2:06:49 (683.) +01:02:2565. DEU
2:37:26 (438.)Rudolf, Sven163 05:18:470:40:32 (600.) 1:51:15 (411.) +01:02:2766. sisu-training DEU
2:36:51 (425.)Soczynski, Igor944 05:19:440:44:17 (771.) 1:43:59 (282.) +01:03:2467. DEU
2:36:31 (417.)Vocks, Markus1278 05:22:210:37:09 (382.) 1:53:39 (457.) +01:06:0168. DEU
2:36:54 (426.)Sheppard, Fred909 05:22:310:33:53 (192.) 1:55:27 (486.) +01:06:1169. No Limits Endurance Coach USA
2:28:50 (251.)Bungert, Jan278 05:22:320:42:23 (693.) 1:59:46 (575.) +01:06:1270. DEU
2:36:09 (406.)De Wilde, Koen867 05:23:010:40:00 (571.) 1:57:37 (533.) +01:06:4171. BEL
2:27:13 (223.)Spitzer, Fabian878 05:23:040:35:08 (262.) 2:07:21 (697.) +01:06:4472. DEU
2:41:26 (534.)Friedrichs, Hans-Albert969 05:23:070:43:16 (741.) 1:44:17 (288.) +01:06:4773. DEU
2:40:44 (518.)Lenk, Steffen920 05:23:100:40:36 (604.) 1:50:20 (393.) +01:06:5074. DEU
2:38:18 (456.)Johannsen, Till968 05:24:040:38:17 (462.) 1:55:59 (496.) +01:07:4475. DEU
2:45:27 (621.)Breidert, Tobias956 05:25:500:40:58 (632.) 1:49:21 (380.) +01:09:3076. Eintracht Frankfurt Triathlon DEU
2:40:01 (503.)Behring, Marc881 05:26:060:40:27 (598.) 1:57:24 (527.) +01:09:4677. DEU
2:43:42 (590.)Gehring, Lars871 05:26:280:39:15 (528.) 1:52:30 (435.) +01:10:0878. DEU
2:44:23 (603.)Franz, Arne1332 05:27:120:39:23 (534.) 1:54:05 (468.) +01:10:5279. DEU
2:40:22 (510.)Holecek, Jan161 05:27:260:38:28 (476.) 1:56:32 (505.) +01:11:0680. sisu-training DEU
2:31:18 (319.)Albrecht, Jan946 05:29:370:37:59 (437.) 2:11:07 (739.) +01:13:1781. USC Magdeburg DEU
2:47:06 (653.)Puschinski, Thomas936 05:30:300:36:40 (349.) 1:56:49 (512.) +01:14:1082. DEU
2:42:27 (563.)Gossenauer, Florian942 05:31:360:41:46 (664.) 1:51:34 (416.) +01:15:1683. DEU
2:29:16 (265.)Gierke, Joachim873 05:31:550:40:42 (616.) 2:07:05 (689.) +01:15:3584. DEU
2:43:55 (595.)Seiz, Christian889 05:36:360:41:03 (634.) 1:59:43 (574.) +01:20:1685. DEU
2:41:29 (536.)Tilling, Werner1337 05:36:500:35:46 (297.) 2:06:37 (680.) +01:20:3086. DEU
2:37:41 (445.)Kramer, Stephan911 05:37:490:35:24 (280.) 2:14:17 (771.) +01:21:2987. DEU
2:52:00 (726.)Chylkowski, Marcin919 05:38:430:42:52 (715.) 1:56:46 (511.) +01:22:2388. POL
2:42:38 (566.)Zakharenko, Denis223 05:39:080:42:48 (712.) 1:59:50 (577.) +01:22:4889. UKR
2:42:28 (564.)Wood, Anthony935 05:39:130:46:56 (842.) 1:57:38 (534.) +01:22:5390. GBR

Runte, Martin952 05:39:492:07:33 (702.) +01:23:2991. Blue Whale Triathlon Club DEU
2:36:16 (412.)Nothtroff, Jens1322 05:40:040:35:20 (277.) 2:18:35 (812.) +01:23:4492. DEU
2:39:24 (481.)Mlyniec, Marek967 05:40:510:34:34 (227.) 2:15:15 (778.) +01:24:3193. POL
2:44:49 (606.)Fraatz, Patrick224 05:43:220:42:58 (722.) 2:07:37 (703.) +01:27:0294. DEU
2:45:18 (619.)Gasnik, Peter964 05:43:350:42:24 (695.) 2:04:51 (648.) +01:27:1595. DEU
2:51:30 (721.)Riccius, Ralf887 05:44:130:44:35 (781.) 1:56:22 (503.) +01:27:5396. DEU
2:47:54 (667.)Sonnabend, Marek948 05:49:450:44:44 (785.) 2:03:08 (622.) +01:33:2597. DEU
2:53:07 (742.)Glatki, Jochen960 05:50:060:48:22 (867.) 1:58:52 (560.) +01:33:4698. YEAH!Sport DEU
3:00:21 (819.)Mcallan, Brian929 05:50:380:42:45 (710.) 1:53:30 (454.) +01:34:1899. GBR
2:46:18 (639.)Uhl, Andreas1333 05:50:500:34:54 (250.) 2:15:38 (787.) +01:34:30100. DEU
2:50:15 (706.)Bauerfeind, Toralf947 05:51:400:32:20 (120.) 2:19:28 (818.) +01:35:20101. DEU
2:51:45 (722.)Schulz, Karsten1352 05:52:070:37:36 (406.) 2:13:12 (760.) +01:35:47102. DEU
2:41:56 (549.)Perolles, Markus933 05:52:450:42:37 (705.) 2:17:54 (804.) +01:36:25103. DEU
2:45:22 (620.)Dittmann, Reinhard885 05:53:230:45:07 (800.) 2:11:21 (743.) +01:37:03104. Triathlon Potsdam e.V. DEU
2:49:49 (694.)Hoyer, André896 05:53:370:40:36 (607.) 2:10:15 (734.) +01:37:17105. DEU
2:48:25 (672.)Beninca, Steven915 05:54:100:42:23 (694.) 2:09:34 (729.) +01:37:50106. DEU
2:54:05 (756.)Lemburg, Marko Tim925 05:56:570:43:37 (751.) 2:10:15 (733.) +01:40:37107. DEU
2:39:15 (478.)Aronsen, Henrik957 05:57:390:39:01 (512.) 2:31:31 (863.) +01:41:19108. Oslofjord Triatlon NO
2:52:36 (738.)Hoffmann, Michael916 06:00:180:40:02 (572.) 2:12:27 (756.) +01:43:58109. DEU
2:54:12 (758.)Voigt, Timo963 06:00:320:39:35 (543.) 2:12:23 (754.) +01:44:12110. DEU
3:04:10 (847.)Tralau, Lars900 06:06:230:44:14 (770.) 2:05:29 (658.) +01:50:03111. DEU
2:58:17 (801.)Weiss, Israel924 06:07:560:48:04 (862.) 2:08:32 (715.) +01:51:36112. ISR
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2:45:14 (614.)Neiber, Marcel876 06:08:140:41:37 (657.) 2:25:47 (843.) +01:51:54113. DEU
3:06:18 (855.)Plutschinski, Timo902 06:08:230:42:45 (709.) 2:10:16 (735.) +01:52:03114. DEU
2:58:15 (800.)Kamardin, Andrey899 06:10:450:42:30 (699.) 2:17:25 (797.) +01:54:25115. RUS
3:02:05 (833.)Polzin, Björn-Arne869 06:11:020:43:00 (726.) 2:13:50 (765.) +01:54:42116. DEU
2:53:23 (749.)Wedel, Kennet1279 06:12:000:46:14 (825.) 2:20:46 (823.) +01:55:40117. DNK
2:52:11 (731.)Reisner, Andi226 06:12:180:43:00 (725.) 2:25:10 (841.) +01:55:58118. SKV Mörfelden 1879 e.V. DEU
2:37:59 (453.)Bergemann, Mike1342 06:12:380:50:03 (891.) 2:34:47 (870.) +01:56:18119. DEU
3:12:19 (877.)Hilliger, Sebastian917 06:13:320:39:46 (555.) 2:08:56 (721.) +01:57:12120. DEU
2:54:10 (757.)Vesper, Sören886 06:15:200:42:48 (711.) 2:24:22 (836.) +01:59:00121. DEU
2:56:14 (784.)Ruhlig, Thorsten894 06:15:570:42:11 (681.) 2:22:20 (830.) +01:59:37122. DEU
3:09:07 (869.)Ganti, Ravi934 06:29:280:42:25 (697.) 2:24:22 (837.) +02:13:08123. DEU
2:55:36 (775.)Gawlik, Marius923 06:29:480:45:13 (803.) 2:34:58 (871.) +02:13:28124. DEU
3:16:35 (890.)Saxenhammer, Christian905 06:34:550:58:10 (920.) 2:04:45 (645.) +02:18:35125. DEU
2:56:34 (785.)Lach, Michael888 06:46:170:45:42 (814.) 2:50:43 (899.) +02:29:57126. DEU
2:55:54 (779.)Link, Mirko882 07:04:350:38:54 (505.) 3:12:23 (912.) +02:48:15127. DEU
3:19:59 (902.)Pfeiffer, Jens928 07:06:030:51:57 (897.) 2:41:40 (886.) +02:49:43128. DEU
3:21:32 (904.)Von Chrzanowski, Lars926 07:23:220:45:04 (799.) 3:02:21 (907.) +03:07:02129. DEU
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2:12:45 (32.)Groenhagen, Achim174 04:20:310:32:13 (114.) 1:27:11 (41.)1. DEU
2:14:28 (37.)Visby, Kim1340 04:24:110:30:13 (67.) 1:33:04 (106.) +00:03:402. DNK
2:15:23 (42.)Mair, Wolfgang1089 04:24:460:35:12 (267.) 1:28:04 (46.) +00:04:153. AUT
2:22:18 (134.)Weber, Thomas990 04:29:000:30:19 (69.) 1:30:26 (72.) +00:08:294. DEU
2:21:29 (117.)Gehrke, Stefan1051 04:31:290:36:18 (331.) 1:27:37 (45.) +00:10:585. Triabolos Triathlon Hambur DEU
2:22:04 (128.)Böhler, Michael1329 04:31:430:30:09 (65.) 1:31:56 (89.) +00:11:126. DEU
2:21:36 (123.)Papendorf, Sven281 04:32:490:30:58 (83.) 1:34:16 (126.) +00:12:187. DEU
2:19:29 (82.)Welter, Mischa167 04:33:350:34:38 (231.) 1:31:38 (86.) +00:13:048. Tempo-Sport Bikespeed.ch CHE
2:23:12 (153.)Nowak, Jens236 04:34:000:34:05 (202.) 1:29:34 (57.) +00:13:299. DEU
2:23:16 (156.)Beyer, Dirk-Oliver1015 04:34:420:29:37 (49.) 1:34:22 (127.) +00:14:1110. DEU
2:19:47 (87.)Halloe, Klaus1339 04:34:550:32:45 (140.) 1:35:38 (142.) +00:14:2411. Frederikssund Triathlon Klu DNK
2:20:02 (90.)Gydesen, Jens120 04:35:350:30:38 (75.) 1:38:16 (178.) +00:15:0412. DNK
2:22:41 (145.)Ljungberg, Stefan1023 04:37:210:34:04 (199.) 1:33:07 (107.) +00:16:5013. Ericsson Triathlon SW
2:20:40 (96.)Hennig, Carsten1096 04:37:280:29:00 (40.) 1:40:36 (213.) +00:16:5714. DEU
2:24:17 (173.)Becker, Alf168 04:37:320:32:47 (142.) 1:31:52 (87.) +00:17:0115. DEU
2:21:32 (120.)Schallig, Rene171 04:37:420:31:04 (85.) 1:38:00 (170.) +00:17:1116. DEU
2:29:32 (275.)Ziehe, Holger1021 04:38:570:29:43 (56.) 1:33:52 (118.) +00:18:2617. DEU
2:22:26 (137.)Pörtner, Franco1050 04:39:070:35:56 (308.) 1:33:50 (116.) +00:18:3618. DEU
2:25:10 (188.)Nübel, Markus121 04:40:090:34:29 (218.) 1:30:32 (73.) +00:19:3819. DEU
2:19:20 (78.)Lohmann, Øyvind172 04:42:240:37:45 (420.) 1:37:56 (169.) +00:21:5320. Bergen Triathlon Club NO
2:22:35 (141.)Probst, Wolfgang1054 04:43:130:33:10 (154.) 1:39:56 (200.) +00:22:4221. DEU
2:28:36 (246.)Roos, David1039 04:44:290:32:30 (127.) 1:37:24 (162.) +00:23:5822. SW
2:21:08 (106.)Lüsch, Arne1308 04:49:060:36:00 (313.) 1:43:19 (270.) +00:28:3523. DEU
2:26:15 (200.)Hüren, Andreas1001 04:50:460:29:42 (55.) 1:45:53 (314.) +00:30:1524. DEU
2:26:39 (211.)Arnesen, Jon Oddvar1088 04:50:540:36:08 (318.) 1:40:42 (218.) +00:30:2325. Fredrikstad Triatlonklubb NO
2:30:24 (296.)Karlsson, Tommy1037 04:51:190:38:00 (441.) 1:34:33 (131.) +00:30:4826. Stockholm City Triathlon SW
2:23:17 (158.)Mileev, Alexandr272 04:51:380:35:05 (260.) 1:44:45 (297.) +00:31:0727. Trilife.ru RUS
2:32:02 (333.)Kaiser, Jörg1014 04:51:580:30:58 (84.) 1:41:48 (240.) +00:31:2728. DEU
2:27:14 (224.)Karrenberg, Michael1090 04:52:050:35:01 (257.) 1:41:27 (234.) +00:31:3429. DEU
2:29:50 (281.)Henning, Dirk166 04:52:240:38:54 (506.) 1:34:55 (137.) +00:31:5330. DEU
2:29:00 (258.)Wiberg, Jonas240 04:54:270:36:05 (317.) 1:40:29 (211.) +00:33:5631. IK NocOut.se SW
2:29:18 (267.)Breidenbicher, Daniel1074 04:56:340:36:23 (333.) 1:41:32 (235.) +00:36:0332. DEU
2:39:29 (485.)Kroeger-Peterson, Jörn1083 04:57:410:29:40 (54.) 1:40:29 (210.) +00:37:1033. DEU
2:28:56 (255.)Tyblewski, Adam1095 04:57:560:32:29 (126.) 1:47:16 (344.) +00:37:2534. DEU
2:22:53 (149.)Franke, Ulrich1035 04:58:020:30:26 (71.) 1:55:18 (484.) +00:37:3135. DEU
2:28:55 (254.)Peters, Thomas119 04:58:050:38:04 (447.) 1:42:36 (255.) +00:37:3436. Team ERDINGER Alkohol DEU
2:29:07 (263.)Wiinblad, Tony242 04:58:120:36:49 (359.) 1:43:05 (261.) +00:37:4137. Tri-X14 DNK
2:30:54 (306.)Andreasen, Iain173 04:58:320:34:05 (200.) 1:46:08 (322.) +00:38:0138. GBR
2:27:52 (233.)Van Schijndel, Mark1034 04:59:330:35:12 (268.) 1:46:06 (321.) +00:39:0239. NLD
2:33:30 (358.)Brunkow, Andreas1063 05:00:060:37:22 (397.) 1:40:11 (207.) +00:39:3540. DEU
2:35:58 (404.)Mickiewicz, Konrad1055 05:01:390:35:09 (263.) 1:42:13 (248.) +00:41:0841. POL
2:20:25 (93.)Riabushkin, Vladimir1087 05:04:210:36:13 (325.) 1:55:08 (479.) +00:43:5042. Trilife.ru RUS
2:30:10 (292.)Lorenz, Michael165 05:04:290:34:41 (232.) 1:50:46 (400.) +00:43:5843. Triabolos Triathlon Hambur DEU
2:28:12 (239.)Ziemann, Marcus Boost270 05:05:570:35:59 (310.) 1:52:10 (430.) +00:45:2644. PV Triathlon Witten DEU
2:27:52 (234.)Schütt, Torsten981 05:06:180:37:45 (421.) 1:49:49 (384.) +00:45:4745. DEU
2:34:54 (384.)Nyland, Gunnar241 05:06:190:37:48 (424.) 1:44:23 (290.) +00:45:4846. Haugesund Triathlon Klubb NO
2:38:48 (470.)Fenger, Steffen1002 05:07:090:36:29 (340.) 1:41:08 (227.) +00:46:3847. ps-sports.de DEU
2:24:49 (179.)Andresen, Oeystein Jur1043 05:08:010:28:47 (35.) 2:03:19 (623.) +00:47:3048. NO
2:32:32 (345.)Fuhler, Bert1093 05:10:080:33:08 (152.) 1:57:16 (523.) +00:49:3749. NLD
2:39:49 (495.)Schläfer, Martin980 05:10:320:34:20 (211.) 1:48:42 (371.) +00:50:0150. DEU
2:38:43 (468.)Schweda, Thomas979 05:11:140:39:26 (536.) 1:43:55 (281.) +00:50:4351. DEU
2:41:32 (538.)Neumann, Björn1038 05:11:210:38:57 (508.) 1:39:56 (198.) +00:50:5052. DEU
2:33:54 (367.)Koch, Dieter1056 05:11:230:34:13 (207.) 1:53:41 (460.) +00:50:5253. DEU
2:35:31 (396.)Huber, Günther1073 05:12:210:36:12 (323.) 1:50:32 (395.) +00:51:5054. LLG Wonnegau e. V. DEU
2:40:01 (505.)Blankenburg, Michael169 05:12:260:45:49 (816.) 1:37:18 (161.) +00:51:5555. DEU
2:28:02 (238.)Aeby, Dominique292 05:13:520:37:09 (381.) 1:57:56 (539.) +00:53:2156. CHE
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2:32:48 (348.)Zimmermann-Rieck, Sve1094 05:13:560:34:42 (235.) 1:57:27 (528.) +00:53:2557. DEU
2:39:36 (488.)Fischer, Mark1328 05:14:010:31:58 (109.) 1:51:51 (420.) +00:53:3058. DEU
2:34:32 (376.)Radisch, Jindrich232 05:14:100:38:49 (499.) 1:48:35 (366.) +00:53:3959. CZE
2:36:54 (427.)Kawen, Andreas989 05:14:450:34:18 (210.) 1:54:12 (470.) +00:54:1460. Triabolos Triathlon Hambur DEU
2:33:42 (362.)Moser, Reto239 05:15:180:38:17 (463.) 1:52:56 (444.) +00:54:4761. CHE
2:35:57 (402.)König, Thorsten1084 05:18:190:39:50 (560.) 1:50:45 (399.) +00:57:4862. DEU
2:39:47 (494.)Berulla, Matthias994 05:18:310:37:13 (386.) 1:50:48 (401.) +00:58:0063. DEU
2:34:55 (385.)Flüß, Michael987 05:18:560:36:27 (339.) 1:55:11 (480.) +00:58:2564. TB Cannstatt DEU
2:36:42 (420.)Jacob, Sven1028 05:19:180:37:10 (383.) 1:53:31 (455.) +00:58:4765. DEU
2:34:41 (380.)Fischer, Ekkehardt1006 05:20:390:33:16 (160.) 2:01:50 (602.) +01:00:0866. DEU
2:32:15 (339.)Schenk, Michael1024 05:21:570:36:39 (348.) 2:00:48 (595.) +01:01:2667. NLD
2:30:52 (304.)Benke, Ralf1302 05:22:090:36:26 (337.) 2:05:45 (662.) +01:01:3868. DEU
2:42:18 (555.)Krutzer, Renè996 05:22:310:37:57 (435.) 1:51:42 (418.) +01:02:0069. DEU
2:40:32 (512.)Wechsler, Christian170 05:24:550:40:53 (626.) 1:53:23 (452.) +01:04:2470. DEU
2:42:10 (554.)Piening, Bernd1071 05:25:180:38:25 (470.) 1:54:36 (476.) +01:04:4771. DEU
2:43:15 (584.)Engelhardt, Marco993 05:25:220:40:26 (595.) 1:51:53 (422.) +01:04:5172. DEU
2:37:21 (436.)Schmidt, Marco1080 05:25:310:42:24 (696.) 1:55:53 (493.) +01:05:0073. Triabolos Triathlon Hambur DEU
2:37:27 (439.)Fabiunke, Volker1017 05:26:300:42:53 (717.) 1:56:15 (500.) +01:05:5974. DEU
2:45:06 (611.)Halle, Richard235 05:28:210:35:42 (294.) 1:55:42 (490.) +01:07:5075. ZAF
2:42:41 (567.)Späth, Norbert1012 05:30:420:37:43 (416.) 1:57:39 (535.) +01:10:1176. DEU
2:32:20 (343.)Thommesen, Frank1336 05:32:330:39:01 (511.) 2:09:00 (723.) +01:12:0277. Rye Tri Club NO
2:24:49 (180.)Wulfestieg, Swen1013 05:33:060:46:43 (836.) 2:08:34 (716.) +01:12:3578. DEU
2:50:16 (707.)Wohlatz, Torsten991 05:33:200:47:20 (851.) 1:46:59 (339.) +01:12:4979. DEU
2:40:53 (524.)Bankert, Michael1052 05:34:000:39:32 (539.) 2:03:27 (624.) +01:13:2980. DEU
2:35:58 (403.)Petersen, Tim1067 05:35:190:38:50 (501.) 2:11:12 (740.) +01:14:4881. DNK
2:40:16 (509.)Holmfjeld, Rene1068 05:35:460:43:30 (748.) 2:02:42 (617.) +01:15:1582. Køge Tri Team 2000 DNK
2:44:06 (598.)Schröder, Frank1077 05:37:240:44:28 (780.) 1:57:22 (526.) +01:16:5383. DEU
2:48:45 (677.)Tafel, Frank1059 05:38:050:45:42 (813.) 1:49:57 (388.) +01:17:3484. DEU
2:39:54 (498.)Heide, Carsten988 05:38:050:39:21 (533.) 2:07:49 (707.) +01:17:3485. DEU
2:50:11 (704.)Truter, Craig237 05:38:260:39:41 (548.) 1:51:13 (408.) +01:17:5586. ZAF
2:43:18 (586.)Dietrich, Markus1040 05:38:270:40:36 (605.) 2:04:11 (636.) +01:17:5687. DEU
2:45:15 (616.)Starkloff, Sven1041 05:38:580:41:34 (655.) 2:02:27 (615.) +01:18:2788. DEU
2:47:57 (669.)Heerdegen, Lars1026 05:39:190:42:29 (698.) 1:56:52 (513.) +01:18:4889. DEU
2:50:06 (700.)Raemisch, Jürgen1031 05:39:340:39:49 (558.) 1:59:49 (576.) +01:19:0390. DEU
2:35:16 (390.)Lundvall, Tomas1062 05:39:430:41:20 (644.) 2:05:28 (657.) +01:19:1291. SW
2:43:15 (583.)Karger, Christian1022 05:41:440:44:18 (773.) 1:58:32 (556.) +01:21:1392. DEU
2:42:44 (569.)Nolte, Christian1042 05:41:450:40:19 (587.) 2:04:39 (643.) +01:21:1493. DEU
2:41:55 (548.)Albrecht, Michael1019 05:42:310:38:46 (495.) 2:08:42 (718.) +01:22:0094. SRL Triathlon Koblenz DEU
2:52:04 (728.)Richter, Michael1057 05:43:130:38:29 (477.) 2:00:13 (585.) +01:22:4295. SV Handwerk Leipzig, Sekt DEU
2:55:21 (771.)Winter, Thorsten997 05:43:160:38:16 (460.) 2:01:22 (597.) +01:22:4596. DEU
2:41:12 (529.)Pripp, Christian975 05:43:360:45:12 (801.) 2:04:34 (642.) +01:23:0597. SW
2:46:05 (630.)Wachsmann, Jochen1036 05:47:070:44:56 (796.) 2:07:17 (696.) +01:26:3698. DEU
2:49:42 (692.)Oetjens, Christoph977 05:47:080:41:52 (668.) 2:04:00 (633.) +01:26:3799. DEU
2:46:17 (638.)Hamann, Sven1049 05:47:090:35:45 (296.) 2:13:04 (759.) +01:26:38100. DEU
2:55:56 (781.)Wiedemann, Albert1027 05:50:400:34:41 (234.) 2:05:53 (664.) +01:30:09101. DEU
2:47:33 (664.)Hendriksen, Dmitri982 05:51:310:41:38 (658.) 2:03:38 (627.) +01:31:00102. NLD
2:45:16 (617.)Bargenda, Steffen1091 05:52:160:54:18 (907.) 1:54:31 (475.) +01:31:45103. DEU
2:43:03 (577.)Vatterott, Daniel1046 05:53:000:39:24 (535.) 2:18:08 (808.) +01:32:29104. DEU
3:02:47 (837.)Ferreira Agostinho, Joao 1058 05:53:070:43:12 (736.) 1:53:20 (450.) +01:32:36105. Tri-Team Hagen PRT
3:00:37 (822.)Furtmann, Heiko999 05:53:320:40:03 (573.) 2:01:56 (604.) +01:33:01106. DEU
2:36:56 (429.)Gorkow, Sven233 05:54:200:39:13 (523.) 2:27:42 (851.) +01:33:49107. DEU
2:52:21 (734.)Pfaff, Torsten1044 05:54:230:40:39 (611.) 2:09:28 (728.) +01:33:52108. DEU
2:43:10 (579.)Nafe, Oliver976 05:54:340:43:59 (761.) 2:15:23 (781.) +01:34:03109. DEU
3:00:31 (821.)Böde, Klaus1004 05:55:090:38:33 (481.) 2:06:20 (674.) +01:34:38110. DEU
2:59:09 (808.)Tichy, Stephan1010 05:57:460:37:47 (423.) 2:07:13 (694.) +01:37:15111. DEU
2:46:19 (640.)Marquardt, Guido1086 05:58:410:37:08 (378.) 2:18:15 (810.) +01:38:10112. DEU
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2:53:31 (750.)Hoppen, Herbert1016 05:59:030:40:17 (585.) 2:12:21 (753.) +01:38:32113. SRL Triathlon Koblenz DEU
2:42:23 (560.)Venter, Marius1338 05:59:200:47:12 (847.) 2:14:02 (769.) +01:38:49114. ZAF
2:57:23 (791.)Pleyer, Thomas1075 06:00:540:46:46 (838.) 2:00:21 (589.) +01:40:23115. DEU
3:03:22 (842.)Claus, Uwe1097 06:03:590:49:55 (889.) 2:00:12 (584.) +01:43:28116. DEU
2:45:17 (618.)Buca, Rafal1070 06:05:130:57:53 (918.) 2:04:24 (640.) +01:44:42117. POL
2:53:12 (745.)Heldt, Niklas1009 06:05:460:43:00 (727.) 2:15:19 (780.) +01:45:15118. DEU
2:53:15 (746.)Nielsen, Peter Rodh1066 06:06:260:42:59 (723.) 2:14:57 (774.) +01:45:55119. KVIK TRI TEAM DNK
2:59:29 (814.)Angerer, Anton1032 06:06:380:48:10 (863.) 2:05:18 (652.) +01:46:07120. AUT
3:03:04 (838.)Wicks, Ian1047 06:06:430:46:30 (830.) 1:59:59 (581.) +01:46:12121. GBR
3:01:46 (832.)Bendfeldt, Henning1008 06:07:440:38:08 (453.) 2:12:46 (758.) +01:47:13122. DEU
2:57:52 (794.)Mátl, Pavel1309 06:08:050:48:56 (877.) 2:05:22 (655.) +01:47:34123. CZE
3:00:59 (824.)Hanckowiak, Frederic1072 06:18:110:40:47 (619.) 2:16:00 (789.) +01:57:40124. FRA
3:21:04 (903.)Baukus, Carsten978 06:21:540:37:48 (425.) 2:04:57 (649.) +02:01:23125. DEU
3:19:42 (899.)Ridder, Jens1081 06:22:020:35:51 (303.) 2:04:46 (646.) +02:01:31126. TC FIKO Rostock DEU
2:55:26 (773.)Brendel, Oliver234 06:25:150:42:57 (720.) 2:35:17 (872.) +02:04:44127. DEU
2:45:58 (626.)Koch, Rene1020 06:27:440:45:59 (819.) 2:41:53 (887.) +02:07:13128. DEU
3:13:05 (878.)Bootsman, Peter984 06:28:270:39:06 (516.) 2:18:51 (814.) +02:07:56129. NLD
2:54:55 (768.)Görres, Jens1003 06:29:160:47:40 (860.) 2:31:23 (862.) +02:08:45130. DEU
2:58:36 (805.)Engel, Oliver974 06:30:540:46:33 (831.) 2:30:14 (860.) +02:10:23131. DEU
3:15:37 (886.)Behrens, Olaf1005 06:31:100:43:03 (729.) 2:17:50 (803.) +02:10:39132. DEU
2:57:31 (793.)Goldack, Christian985 06:32:210:48:51 (876.) 2:33:56 (867.) +02:11:50133. Team ERDINGER Alkohol DEU
3:13:59 (879.)Stenger, Thorsten1076 06:42:530:38:11 (457.) 2:33:25 (864.) +02:22:22134. DEU
3:15:46 (887.)Kannegiesser, Frank St1065 06:43:380:43:09 (735.) 2:30:50 (861.) +02:23:07135. DEU
2:55:56 (780.)Kochan, Bronislav1078 06:44:160:53:46 (902.) 2:34:06 (868.) +02:23:45136. CZE
3:06:53 (859.)Lewe, Stefan1297 06:52:390:44:47 (788.) 2:40:12 (882.) +02:32:08137. DEU
3:27:27 (911.)Bontjer, Harald1025 07:01:080:49:29 (884.) 2:18:18 (811.) +02:40:37138. DEU
3:16:07 (888.)Bax, Sönke1030 07:24:500:51:02 (893.) 2:54:42 (903.) +03:04:19139. DEU
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2:14:59 (38.)Roepstorf, Uwe122 04:21:310:33:50 (188.) 1:26:15 (36.)1. Summit Performance Raci DEU
2:16:22 (51.)Gehse, Frank251 04:23:060:29:45 (57.) 1:29:33 (56.) +00:01:352. DEU
2:17:00 (58.)Bierey, Dietmar1137 04:27:140:34:23 (213.) 1:28:27 (48.) +00:05:433. DEU
2:22:11 (131.)Hoffmann, Holger1165 04:28:130:29:58 (63.) 1:30:04 (64.) +00:06:424. DEU
2:13:19 (34.)Sachs, Steffen1201 04:31:440:30:56 (82.) 1:40:39 (214.) +00:10:135. DEU
2:24:04 (166.)Ljungberg, Peter1152 04:32:010:30:09 (66.) 1:31:14 (83.) +00:10:306. SW
2:24:38 (178.)Roth, Peter1325 04:33:480:28:29 (30.) 1:33:40 (114.) +00:12:177. DEU
2:21:30 (118.)Nachtigall, Detlef1354 04:37:290:30:30 (73.) 1:36:02 (147.) +00:15:588. DEU
2:21:30 (119.)Dobmeier, Gerhard123 04:37:310:32:08 (112.) 1:35:35 (141.) +00:16:009. DEU
2:26:45 (216.)Schmäding, Ralf1173 04:44:540:36:25 (335.) 1:33:20 (109.) +00:23:2310. DEU
2:21:18 (113.)Kampe, Stephan177 04:46:180:32:27 (122.) 1:45:18 (304.) +00:24:4711. DEU
2:22:59 (150.)Kranz, Rüdiger182 04:47:280:36:08 (320.) 1:40:46 (221.) +00:25:5712. DEU
2:21:10 (109.)Seifert, Steffen1200 04:47:300:40:08 (581.) 1:37:30 (164.) +00:25:5913. DEU
2:25:00 (185.)Enseling, Michael1110 04:48:130:34:32 (223.) 1:41:55 (243.) +00:26:4214. Tri Finish Münster e.V. DEU
2:28:55 (252.)Stein, Heiko1281 04:50:120:31:26 (95.) 1:41:54 (241.) +00:28:4115. DEU
2:30:46 (302.)Kokemueller, Rolf286 04:50:220:37:59 (438.) 1:30:21 (70.) +00:28:5116. DEU
2:35:25 (394.)Fleischer, Steffen277 04:53:350:36:54 (362.) 1:30:50 (77.) +00:32:0417. DEU
2:26:27 (206.)Preuss, Mike180 04:54:170:33:19 (164.) 1:46:12 (323.) +00:32:4618. USA
2:25:54 (197.)Vekemans, Yvan184 04:54:470:36:00 (312.) 1:44:37 (295.) +00:33:1619. BEL
2:31:24 (321.)Bonnerup, Henrik1158 04:55:060:34:38 (230.) 1:40:52 (223.) +00:33:3520. DNK
2:33:44 (363.)O'Leary, John185 04:55:230:37:13 (389.) 1:36:17 (149.) +00:33:5221. IRL
2:29:30 (274.)Lüthi, Heinz1183 04:56:280:34:46 (240.) 1:43:08 (262.) +00:34:5722. CHE
2:24:22 (175.)Lunde, Arne1284 04:57:210:34:50 (244.) 1:50:38 (398.) +00:35:5023. NO
2:34:32 (375.)Fiedler, Jens188 04:57:360:35:24 (281.) 1:39:17 (189.) +00:36:0524. Triathlon Potsdam e.V. DEU
2:30:50 (303.)Ronzheimer, Oliver246 04:58:190:35:50 (302.) 1:43:18 (269.) +00:36:4825. Team ERDINGER Alkohol DEU
2:33:24 (357.)Bjergfelt, Jon247 05:00:540:38:08 (454.) 1:40:45 (220.) +00:39:2326. DNK
2:30:38 (300.)Lübke, Michael1202 05:01:030:44:58 (797.) 1:33:03 (104.) +00:39:3227. DEU
2:35:45 (398.)Millé, Mario1149 05:03:160:32:27 (121.) 1:44:00 (283.) +00:41:4528. DEU
2:31:05 (311.)Bock, Andreas179 05:03:260:38:06 (450.) 1:45:22 (307.) +00:41:5529. DEU
2:31:57 (331.)Elwart, Matthias1176 05:04:120:39:13 (524.) 1:42:50 (257.) +00:42:4130. DEU
2:36:09 (407.)Tuck, Andy1177 05:05:500:36:59 (366.) 1:43:09 (264.) +00:44:1931. GBR
2:26:13 (199.)Kopecny, Andreas1105 05:05:550:36:26 (338.) 1:51:02 (405.) +00:44:2432. DEU
2:28:58 (257.)Rehle, Bernhard175 05:06:330:40:24 (592.) 1:46:32 (327.) +00:45:0233. DEU
2:21:14 (111.)Gjøg, Renè1185 05:06:490:30:39 (76.) 2:07:14 (695.) +00:45:1834. Oslofjord Triatlon DNK
2:29:42 (279.)Gilis, Patrick1299 05:07:110:31:42 (102.) 1:55:05 (478.) +00:45:4035. BEL
2:29:36 (277.)Ibs, Thomas1140 05:08:200:40:50 (624.) 1:47:01 (341.) +00:46:4936. DEU
2:26:57 (217.)König, Gerhard1172 05:09:500:37:36 (405.) 1:56:33 (507.) +00:48:1937. sisu-training DEU
2:30:11 (293.)Moessner, Christian186 05:09:540:38:43 (493.) 1:50:26 (394.) +00:48:2338. DEU
2:32:19 (341.)Drummond, Alex1203 05:10:030:34:05 (201.) 1:55:17 (483.) +00:48:3239. GBR
2:26:24 (204.)Siemers, Matthias1275 05:10:500:39:47 (556.) 1:50:54 (402.) +00:49:1940. DEU
2:35:12 (389.)Torke, Fred1113 05:10:520:46:47 (839.) 1:37:25 (163.) +00:49:2141. DEU
2:30:31 (297.)Artursson, Stephan1196 05:11:370:35:33 (287.) 1:53:47 (463.) +00:50:0642. SW
2:35:36 (397.)Harrison, Freddie1164 05:14:390:38:12 (458.) 1:52:17 (432.) +00:53:0843. GBR
2:42:32 (565.)Irmler, Jürgen1181 05:15:310:36:49 (357.) 1:45:12 (302.) +00:54:0044. Skizunft Kornwestheim Tria DEU
2:34:49 (382.)Mccarthy, Gary1194 05:17:090:35:25 (283.) 1:59:29 (569.) +00:55:3845. IRL
2:35:20 (391.)Tschöpe, Tilo1147 05:19:070:37:13 (388.) 1:54:42 (477.) +00:57:3646. DEU
2:34:13 (371.)Rohleder, Frank1188 05:19:160:41:17 (641.) 1:51:13 (409.) +00:57:4547. DEU
2:39:42 (493.)Grimme, Guido1144 05:20:040:39:43 (550.) 1:52:23 (433.) +00:58:3348. DEU
2:34:48 (381.)Niederbacher, Stefan176 05:22:330:43:28 (746.) 1:53:41 (459.) +01:01:0249. 3star cats wallisellen CHE
2:33:18 (355.)Scheltz, Toralf1155 05:22:500:33:39 (183.) 2:06:50 (684.) +01:01:1950. DEU
2:38:36 (463.)Van Der Merwe, Mark1146 05:22:590:31:36 (99.) 1:59:38 (571.) +01:01:2851. DEU
2:44:07 (600.)Tegnesjö, Joacim1353 05:24:100:42:03 (674.) 1:49:42 (383.) +01:02:3952. SW
2:40:52 (523.)Böhm, Torsten1187 05:25:250:42:57 (721.) 1:52:00 (425.) +01:03:5453. DEU
2:39:28 (484.)Crotty, Ed267 05:25:470:39:34 (541.) 1:59:19 (566.) +01:04:1654. IRL
2:37:19 (435.)Klose, Andreas1148 05:26:000:37:57 (434.) 1:57:35 (532.) +01:04:2955. DEU
2:40:36 (516.)Averdiek-Bowlin, Christo265 05:26:010:44:20 (774.) 1:44:16 (286.) +01:04:3056. DEU
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2:46:46 (650.)Kessens, Frank1103 05:26:030:37:09 (379.) 1:49:57 (387.) +01:04:3257. DEU
2:39:40 (492.)Sieber, Ralph1151 05:26:270:39:52 (565.) 1:57:07 (517.) +01:04:5658. DEU
2:39:38 (490.)Matthiesen, Arne250 05:27:220:38:16 (461.) 1:58:45 (558.) +01:05:5159. DNK
2:36:12 (409.)Steingräber, Uwe187 05:27:240:44:24 (775.) 1:57:02 (514.) +01:05:5360. DEU
2:37:23 (437.)Zimmer, Matthias1124 05:27:250:36:57 (365.) 1:59:26 (568.) +01:05:5461. DEU
2:40:58 (526.)Traunsberger, Jens249 05:27:500:43:33 (750.) 1:53:14 (448.) +01:06:1962. DEU
2:44:11 (601.)Franke, Lutz1276 05:28:100:37:08 (377.) 1:57:54 (538.) +01:06:3963. DEU
2:40:35 (514.)Brodersen, Morten1180 05:32:170:41:53 (671.) 1:58:19 (549.) +01:10:4664. Oslofjord Triatlon NO
2:41:46 (545.)Rauschenberger, Jens289 05:32:200:38:27 (473.) 1:58:02 (541.) +01:10:4965. DEU
2:32:11 (337.)Boost, Peter1193 05:33:050:34:50 (245.) 2:15:43 (788.) +01:11:3466. DEU
2:32:00 (332.)Lercher, Uwe244 05:33:260:39:53 (566.) 2:12:18 (750.) +01:11:5567. Skizunft Kornwestheim Tria DEU
2:37:10 (434.)Coppens, Erik181 05:34:070:38:49 (498.) 2:04:31 (641.) +01:12:3668. BEL
2:43:43 (591.)Voigt, Holger1160 05:34:330:38:42 (491.) 2:02:16 (609.) +01:13:0269. DEU
2:42:43 (568.)Werner, Carsten1100 05:35:160:37:04 (369.) 2:03:40 (628.) +01:13:4570. DEU
2:44:58 (608.)Hartmann, Jürgen1206 05:35:510:41:48 (666.) 1:55:23 (485.) +01:14:2071. DEU
2:37:28 (441.)Von Garrel, Detlef1170 05:36:230:38:59 (510.) 2:08:02 (708.) +01:14:5272. DEU
2:39:01 (473.)Araslanov, Radik1205 05:37:070:39:36 (545.) 2:04:45 (644.) +01:15:3673. SBR88 RUS
2:42:50 (573.)Rosenow, Sven-Erik1191 05:37:470:40:57 (630.) 1:59:39 (572.) +01:16:1674. DEU
2:43:59 (596.)Gorzelitz, Stefan1119 05:37:490:41:40 (659.) 1:57:42 (536.) +01:16:1875. DEU
2:50:55 (711.)Schebesta, Holger1115 05:38:340:42:56 (719.) 1:54:09 (469.) +01:17:0376. DEU
2:38:13 (455.)Foran, Mark1208 05:41:070:38:02 (445.) 2:16:18 (791.) +01:19:3677. IRL
2:46:15 (636.)Litz, Stefan1198 05:41:560:39:26 (537.) 2:07:28 (699.) +01:20:2578. DEU
2:41:45 (544.)Löbel, Thomas1131 05:42:400:44:25 (777.) 2:03:32 (625.) +01:21:0979. DEU
2:40:40 (517.)Jankowski, Udo1138 05:42:450:36:08 (319.) 2:14:08 (770.) +01:21:1480. DEU
2:46:30 (644.)Jensen, Dag245 05:43:100:42:09 (678.) 2:01:58 (606.) +01:21:3981. DNK
2:49:18 (686.)Gerhard, Frank1182 05:44:050:43:08 (733.) 1:58:36 (557.) +01:22:3482. DEU
2:39:06 (474.)Schultz, Uwe1109 05:45:390:39:58 (568.) 2:17:36 (800.) +01:24:0883. DEU
2:49:13 (684.)Lawrentz, Jan1108 05:45:490:37:38 (409.) 2:06:23 (675.) +01:24:1884. DEU
2:47:38 (665.)Frank, Michael1128 05:48:360:43:09 (734.) 2:06:14 (669.) +01:27:0585. DEU
2:41:35 (540.)Dalum, Christian1204 05:49:430:46:38 (832.) 2:07:10 (692.) +01:28:1286. DNK
2:43:14 (582.)Hellmann, Jens1157 05:49:520:44:48 (789.) 2:07:39 (704.) +01:28:2187. DEU
2:46:51 (651.)Jäger, Heinz-Peter1163 05:50:200:47:00 (844.) 2:06:41 (681.) +01:28:4988. DEU
2:51:57 (725.)D'Hone-Leimbach, Andr1111 05:51:420:42:17 (687.) 2:05:58 (665.) +01:30:1189. DEU
2:49:35 (689.)Meier, Jörn1139 05:51:540:46:41 (835.) 2:05:25 (656.) +01:30:2390. DEU
2:52:11 (730.)Nützmann, Toralf264 05:52:440:42:41 (708.) 2:06:02 (666.) +01:31:1391. DEU
2:47:26 (660.)Tschoerner, Matthias1323 05:53:520:36:41 (350.) 2:17:00 (796.) +01:32:2192. DEU
2:47:13 (656.)Fischer, Christian1141 05:54:070:46:50 (840.) 2:07:12 (693.) +01:32:3693. DEU
3:02:07 (834.)Ziska, Steffen (Gerhard)183 05:54:550:40:09 (582.) 1:59:41 (573.) +01:33:2494. DEU
2:45:00 (609.)Steinseifer, Gunnar1168 05:55:000:44:07 (766.) 2:06:43 (682.) +01:33:2995. DEU
2:53:37 (752.)Nielsen, Kay1167 05:57:400:43:42 (756.) 2:07:25 (698.) +01:36:0996. DEU
2:48:48 (678.)Sczepanski, Bernd1174 05:58:080:51:14 (894.) 2:05:36 (660.) +01:36:3797. DEU
2:51:09 (714.)Lemke, Andreas1156 05:59:460:48:28 (870.) 2:02:46 (618.) +01:38:1598. DEU
2:57:11 (789.)Rotermund, Bernt1293 06:01:270:41:37 (656.) 2:08:48 (720.) +01:39:5699. DEU
3:03:13 (840.)Butt, Marcus1189 06:01:400:45:22 (807.) 1:59:59 (580.) +01:40:09100. DEU
2:49:24 (688.)Steingräber, Fred1101 06:02:220:49:35 (885.) 2:13:59 (768.) +01:40:51101. DEU
2:51:07 (712.)Nippel, Jochen1118 06:02:300:37:49 (426.) 2:21:18 (824.) +01:40:59102. DEU
2:46:24 (643.)Achtzehn, Thomas1104 06:03:510:42:13 (684.) 2:24:37 (839.) +01:42:20103. DEU
2:53:22 (748.)Dehlwes, Stephan1130 06:03:530:46:10 (823.) 2:14:34 (772.) +01:42:22104. DEU
2:48:57 (680.)Hubbermann, Bernard1099 06:04:270:49:11 (880.) 2:12:19 (752.) +01:42:56105. DEU
3:03:44 (844.)Hinterthaner, Marc1162 06:04:400:41:52 (669.) 2:05:22 (654.) +01:43:09106. DEU
2:49:57 (696.)Rühle, Stephan1129 06:04:570:33:31 (176.) 2:27:03 (846.) +01:43:26107. DEU
2:46:16 (637.)Lyhne, Lars1175 06:05:171:01:25 (925.) 1:55:56 (494.) +01:43:46108. DNK
2:57:06 (788.)Szillat, Frank1292 06:07:240:40:50 (622.) 2:15:07 (775.) +01:45:53109. DEU
2:55:37 (776.)Waibel, Frank243 06:08:500:54:16 (906.) 2:07:00 (688.) +01:47:19110. DEU
3:03:14 (841.)Schulze, Ingo1123 06:10:140:48:14 (865.) 2:08:23 (712.) +01:48:43111. DEU
2:46:23 (642.)Velin, Stefan1169 06:12:310:46:50 (841.) 2:24:29 (838.) +01:51:00112. SW
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2:31:56 (329.)Jarevang, Jorgen1143 06:12:380:37:14 (390.) 2:51:56 (901.) +01:51:07113. Team Trelleborg Triathlon SW
3:02:19 (835.)Nielsen, Jens1114 06:12:460:43:05 (730.) 2:15:29 (784.) +01:51:15114. DEU
2:53:34 (751.)Lundmark, Mats1134 06:12:550:40:40 (614.) 2:22:07 (828.) +01:51:24115. SW
2:53:47 (754.)Hasenbank, Carsten1127 06:13:590:38:07 (451.) 2:25:00 (840.) +01:52:28116. DEU
2:54:21 (761.)Grap, Andreas1102 06:14:020:39:52 (564.) 2:27:04 (847.) +01:52:31117. DEU
2:59:19 (810.)Förtsch, Reinhard1132 06:14:280:41:22 (647.) 2:20:22 (821.) +01:52:57118. DEU
3:00:44 (823.)Merchel, Manfred1135 06:16:030:48:34 (873.) 2:12:08 (748.) +01:54:32119. DEU
2:54:15 (759.)Quist, Ole1192 06:16:120:49:08 (878.) 2:16:44 (795.) +01:54:41120. DNK
3:03:36 (843.)Jahn, Olaf1145 06:16:160:38:38 (488.) 2:17:55 (805.) +01:54:45121. DEU
3:09:33 (870.)Schopper, Franz1184 06:16:520:41:27 (651.) 2:09:25 (727.) +01:55:21122. DEU
3:06:18 (854.)Köhler, Thomas1154 06:17:330:55:16 (909.) 2:03:50 (630.) +01:56:02123. DEU
3:17:23 (894.)Schrank, Delef1122 06:18:460:47:32 (857.) 2:01:49 (601.) +01:57:15124. DEU
2:55:19 (770.)Braun, Andreas1098 06:19:580:38:20 (467.) 2:27:12 (849.) +01:58:27125. DEU
2:59:46 (816.)Parensen, Ralf1125 06:21:350:44:50 (790.) 2:19:52 (819.) +02:00:04126. DEU
2:58:45 (807.)Lay, Thomas1121 06:21:500:42:55 (718.) 2:29:14 (858.) +02:00:19127. DEU
2:50:12 (705.)Oldenburg, Christoph248 06:23:140:40:26 (596.) 2:37:09 (876.) +02:01:43128. DEU
3:15:10 (883.)Bowler, John1161 06:24:490:46:39 (833.) 1:59:34 (570.) +02:03:18129. GBR
3:14:23 (881.)Kvarics, Thomas1190 06:31:350:42:21 (691.) 2:19:17 (817.) +02:10:04130. DEU
3:11:28 (875.)Menz, Guido1159 06:38:200:57:26 (916.) 2:17:28 (798.) +02:16:49131. DEU
3:08:10 (866.)Schmidt, Jörg1126 06:46:200:45:16 (805.) 2:41:00 (883.) +02:24:49132. DEU
3:01:07 (825.)Kristensen, Stephan1150 06:46:360:45:24 (809.) 2:37:54 (880.) +02:25:05133. TRI4 DNK
3:07:11 (860.)Strate, Andreas1106 06:48:140:43:06 (731.) 2:44:04 (891.) +02:26:43134. DEU
3:22:38 (906.)Karlsson, Peter1142 06:50:060:54:13 (905.) 2:13:18 (761.) +02:28:35135. SW
2:58:29 (803.)White, Mark1179 06:54:030:44:52 (794.) 2:51:08 (900.) +02:32:32136. Oslofjord Triatlon GBR
3:07:40 (862.)Andersson, Thomas1199 07:03:390:56:03 (912.) 2:45:06 (894.) +02:42:08137. SW
3:14:59 (882.)Gewehr, Kai1107 07:07:160:46:16 (826.) 2:48:28 (896.) +02:45:45138. DEU
3:14:16 (880.)Schiemann, Marco1186 07:10:390:41:42 (662.) 2:54:53 (904.) +02:49:08139. Triabolos Triathlon Hambur DEU
3:19:54 (901.)Eschholz, Guido1166 07:21:371:02:43 (927.) 2:41:04 (884.) +03:00:06140. DEU
4:04:28 (921.)Ewert, Frank1171 08:14:540:52:38 (901.) 2:58:45 (905.) +03:53:23141. DEU
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2:23:13 (154.)Schröder, Andreas1356 04:38:270:29:39 (51.) 1:38:09 (176.)1. DEU
2:24:12 (169.)Hamer, Steffan189 04:52:270:36:35 (342.) 1:42:26 (252.) +00:14:002. DEU
2:30:55 (307.)Worm, Bernd-Ruediger124 04:54:330:36:37 (345.) 1:38:39 (183.) +00:16:063. DEU
2:32:09 (336.)Solf, Helmut1228 05:00:020:33:53 (191.) 1:44:44 (296.) +00:21:354. DEU
2:40:52 (522.)Nedderhoff, Bernd1245 05:00:230:38:42 (492.) 1:31:17 (84.) +00:21:565. DEU
2:28:41 (248.)Carlsson, Christer190 05:01:130:35:54 (307.) 1:47:02 (342.) +00:22:466. Heleneholms Tri Team SW
2:29:53 (282.)Priester, Tilman1229 05:02:320:33:21 (167.) 1:51:01 (404.) +00:24:057. DEU
2:29:35 (276.)Bloemhof, Johan191 05:05:030:36:03 (315.) 1:49:19 (377.) +00:26:368. NLD
2:37:42 (446.)Gaasch, Bernd1235 05:10:390:39:21 (531.) 1:44:55 (299.) +00:32:129. DEU
2:31:12 (315.)Grimmbacher, Peter1223 05:11:060:40:07 (578.) 1:49:17 (376.) +00:32:3910. DEU
2:24:55 (183.)Weigert, Uwe262 05:12:030:38:27 (474.) 2:00:39 (594.) +00:33:3611. Eintracht Frankfurt Triathlon DEU
2:36:30 (416.)Van Schijndel, Coen1233 05:12:120:42:34 (701.) 1:41:13 (229.) +00:33:4512. NLD
2:36:44 (423.)Vaupel, Jürgen1282 05:13:020:38:41 (490.) 1:47:26 (346.) +00:34:3513. DEU
2:34:28 (373.)Hackenbruch, Frank256 05:13:140:37:03 (368.) 1:53:05 (446.) +00:34:4714. DEU
2:35:26 (395.)Pöhl, Erhard1250 05:16:250:42:08 (677.) 1:47:28 (347.) +00:37:5815. Tri Fun Güstrow DEU
2:38:29 (462.)Korner, Mats1251 05:16:390:39:17 (529.) 1:51:13 (407.) +00:38:1216. SW
2:47:06 (652.)Linton, Tommy1210 05:21:000:37:41 (415.) 1:47:55 (352.) +00:42:3317. IRL
2:39:36 (489.)Mielke, Karsten252 05:21:420:33:13 (158.) 1:59:52 (578.) +00:43:1518. DEU
2:38:36 (464.)Neubert, Michael1247 05:24:210:39:09 (518.) 1:56:37 (508.) +00:45:5419. DEU
2:42:57 (576.)Gäde, Horst1221 05:28:330:35:12 (269.) 1:57:11 (520.) +00:50:0620. DEU
2:41:15 (531.)Diekelmann, Manfred1305 05:30:030:40:50 (623.) 1:58:49 (559.) +00:51:3621. DEU
2:43:20 (588.)Söthje, Ingo1220 05:31:060:37:07 (376.) 2:01:35 (599.) +00:52:3922. DEU
2:47:07 (654.)Holzapfel, Frank1222 05:36:170:38:26 (471.) 1:56:38 (510.) +00:57:5023. Fortuna Düsseldorf Triathlon DEU
2:44:06 (599.)Seifert, Axel1211 05:37:070:37:34 (403.) 2:02:50 (619.) +00:58:4024. DEU
2:51:21 (717.)Hansen, Diethlem1238 05:37:450:44:07 (765.) 1:49:20 (379.) +00:59:1825. DEU
2:43:16 (585.)Schmidt, Harald1239 05:39:340:33:08 (153.) 2:13:18 (762.) +01:01:0726. DEU
2:48:04 (670.)Birkefeld, Holger1226 05:41:450:35:52 (305.) 2:04:48 (647.) +01:03:1827. DEU
2:46:11 (633.)Krafka, Otakar255 05:42:410:40:56 (627.) 2:02:26 (613.) +01:04:1428. CZE
2:45:49 (624.)Utke, Achim1218 05:48:360:37:20 (394.) 2:13:55 (766.) +01:10:0929. DEU
2:52:10 (729.)Kirchheimer, Johannes254 05:49:450:41:46 (665.) 2:04:12 (637.) +01:11:1830. AUT
2:40:08 (507.)Tesch, Michael1225 05:51:130:37:39 (410.) 2:22:58 (831.) +01:12:4631. DEU
2:45:01 (610.)Holtschke, Falko253 05:51:500:47:03 (846.) 2:04:17 (638.) +01:13:2332. DEU
2:55:00 (769.)Fahron, Gregor1232 05:54:180:49:55 (888.) 1:58:20 (550.) +01:15:5133. DEU
2:59:22 (812.)Rudd, Keith1254 05:59:360:45:53 (817.) 1:53:39 (456.) +01:21:0934. GBR
2:41:29 (535.)Schütze, Holger1241 06:00:030:40:49 (621.) 2:25:11 (842.) +01:21:3635. DEU
2:54:18 (760.)Funke, Jens1244 06:00:110:40:21 (588.) 2:08:28 (713.) +01:21:4436. DEU
2:42:24 (561.)Schnur, Andreas1224 06:00:220:38:32 (480.) 2:27:31 (850.) +01:21:5537. DEU
2:50:18 (708.)Pillasch, Frank1243 06:04:020:43:06 (732.) 2:16:41 (794.) +01:25:3538. Tri Fun Güstrow DEU
2:50:08 (702.)Sandberg, Michael1285 06:10:030:56:44 (915.) 2:04:04 (634.) +01:31:3639. DNK
2:52:52 (741.)Schmid, Hans-Peter1215 06:13:250:40:27 (597.) 2:27:07 (848.) +01:34:5840. DEU
2:59:20 (811.)Holste, Thorsten1242 06:13:350:46:43 (837.) 2:12:19 (751.) +01:35:0841. DEU
2:50:00 (698.)Schütt, Michael1252 06:19:230:47:12 (849.) 2:25:54 (844.) +01:40:5642. DEU
2:48:41 (675.)Lansink, Han1209 06:24:010:44:51 (792.) 2:34:21 (869.) +01:45:3443. NLD
3:16:39 (892.)Kiehm, Matthias1320 06:28:070:54:23 (908.) 2:02:54 (620.) +01:49:4044. Triathlon TEAM TG Witten DEU
3:26:22 (910.)Fuchs, Thomas1316 06:31:300:43:17 (742.) 2:01:43 (600.) +01:53:0345. DEU
3:09:51 (871.)Kraakman, Jos1214 06:34:240:48:13 (864.) 2:17:38 (801.) +01:55:5746. NLD
3:24:18 (908.)Bönewitz, Uwe1219 06:38:260:47:02 (845.) 2:12:26 (755.) +01:59:5947. DEU
3:12:02 (876.)Scapin, Mario1249 06:39:050:45:59 (821.) 2:19:10 (816.) +02:00:3848. ITA
3:10:44 (873.)PAPANIKOLAOU, PETR1311 06:39:290:49:22 (882.) 2:18:12 (809.) +02:01:0249. GR
3:07:41 (863.)Latoir, Luc1240 06:51:560:54:12 (904.) 2:28:56 (857.) +02:13:2950. BEL

Stratmann, Joern1213 06:57:090:47:00 (843.) 4:11:21 (915.) +02:18:4251. DEU
3:11:09 (874.)Gotlieb, Lars1217 07:01:530:41:10 (636.) 2:49:16 (897.) +02:23:2652. /tri club denmark DNK
3:19:00 (898.)Seitz, Armin1248 07:13:390:44:50 (791.) 2:44:02 (890.) +02:35:1253. DEU
3:10:38 (872.)Tschierschke, Jörg1231 07:21:390:47:25 (854.) 3:01:23 (906.) +02:43:1254. DEU
3:17:06 (893.)Holzapfel,Dr. Med., Mart1255 07:42:240:57:50 (917.) 3:05:00 (909.) +03:03:5755. DEU
3:32:23 (913.)Frijters, Sander1230 07:48:010:45:43 (815.) 3:06:35 (910.) +03:09:3456. NLD
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2:33:10 (352.)Wolff, Hans-Eberhard260 05:07:230:29:47 (60.) 1:53:13 (447.)1. DEU
2:30:04 (290.)Wiese, Michael275 05:18:470:39:21 (532.) 1:58:27 (551.) +00:11:242. Triabolos Triathlon Hambur DEU
2:36:08 (405.)Weissflog, Hans-Joachi1257 05:23:590:41:10 (635.) 1:53:17 (449.) +00:16:363. DEU
2:37:03 (430.)Steckel, Manfred125 05:28:460:36:12 (324.) 2:00:58 (596.) +00:21:234. TriathlonSteckelCologne DEU
2:41:41 (542.)Oertelt, Steffen1265 05:33:110:43:15 (739.) 1:53:22 (451.) +00:25:485. DEU
2:51:54 (724.)Mehlhorn, Reiner1259 05:45:030:40:38 (610.) 2:02:16 (608.) +00:37:406. DEU
2:46:44 (647.)Neitzel, Detlef1260 05:49:160:42:37 (704.) 2:08:59 (722.) +00:41:537. DEU
2:54:27 (762.)Khajooei, Mehran1264 06:03:200:38:01 (444.) 2:16:04 (790.) +00:55:578. DEU
2:54:03 (755.)Gerard, Stéphane257 06:04:340:37:40 (413.) 2:18:41 (813.) +00:57:119. BEL
2:49:46 (693.)Hübner, August1258 06:13:420:55:58 (911.) 2:08:28 (714.) +01:06:1910. Ute Mückel Triathlon e.V. DEU
2:41:45 (543.)Svantesson, Tom1263 06:14:330:45:41 (812.) 2:33:29 (865.) +01:07:1011. Trinord DNK
2:55:54 (778.)Assmann, Holger259 06:18:402:17:32 (799.) +01:11:1712. DEU
2:52:01 (727.)Zimmermann, Willi258 06:33:100:42:11 (682.) 2:44:41 (893.) +01:25:4713. DEU
3:23:07 (907.)Bohm, Jurgen1261 07:15:460:45:34 (810.) 2:48:20 (895.) +02:08:2314. DEU
3:18:05 (896.)Riedel, Reinhold1262 07:42:430:43:00 (724.) 3:23:43 (914.) +02:35:2015. DEU
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2:39:55 (499.)Hilpert, Manfred1269 05:21:300:43:18 (743.) 1:46:58 (338.)1. DEU
2:40:14 (508.)Rünzi, Gérard1266 05:40:000:39:58 (567.) 2:05:49 (663.) +00:18:302. DEU
2:50:32 (709.)Guariento, Giuseppe1280 05:40:050:41:52 (670.) 1:55:30 (489.) +00:18:353. ITA
2:52:50 (740.)Schaber, Paul280 05:45:470:42:08 (676.) 1:59:00 (562.) +00:24:174. Nonplusultra Esslingen DEU
2:46:23 (641.)Brüll, Felix261 05:50:210:45:22 (808.) 2:08:18 (710.) +00:28:515. DEU
2:54:31 (764.)Siegel, Jörg1268 06:12:570:48:31 (871.) 2:15:17 (779.) +00:51:276. DEU
3:01:28 (826.)Kniaziew, Richard1267 06:41:250:42:19 (689.) 2:44:25 (892.) +01:19:557. CAN
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2:15:34 (2.)Beranek, Anja52 04:16:370:27:23 (1.) 1:28:47 (3.)1. DEU
2:14:15 (1.)Sämmler, Daniela53 04:19:410:29:23 (2.) 1:30:45 (4.) +00:03:042. DEU
2:20:28 (4.)Svensk, Sara55 04:25:590:31:25 (12.) 1:28:45 (2.) +00:09:223. SW
2:22:41 (5.)Jensen, Pernille63 04:28:410:29:27 (3.) 1:30:57 (5.) +00:12:044. DNK
2:25:16 (7.)Baranovska, Lilia65 04:31:480:29:27 (4.) 1:31:16 (6.) +00:15:115. UKR
2:24:25 (6.)Livesey, Caroline59 04:36:290:31:25 (13.) 1:34:29 (9.) +00:19:526. GBR
2:33:24 (19.)Englyst, Pia61 04:52:410:33:53 (29.) 1:38:39 (14.) +00:36:047. DNK
2:41:05 (38.)Diawuoh, Annabel56 05:24:270:46:00 (157.) 1:50:01 (43.) +01:07:508. DEU
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2:29:06 (12.)Neidel, Pauline306 04:42:100:31:46 (15.) 1:35:21 (13.)1. DEU
2:27:42 (10.)Strebøl, Vibeke Højberg310 04:46:050:37:37 (50.) 1:33:54 (8.) +00:03:552. KTK86 DNK
2:43:27 (54.)Halberstadt, Delphine497 04:46:420:29:33 (5.) 1:27:59 (1.) +00:04:323. DEU
2:37:21 (21.)Betche, Josephin303 04:56:010:33:00 (22.) 1:38:58 (16.) +00:13:514. DEU
2:54:05 (103.)Mazur, Katrin301 05:20:170:32:25 (18.) 1:43:28 (22.) +00:38:075. DEU
2:57:54 (124.)Femerling, Lisa300 05:28:580:36:14 (41.) 1:47:31 (31.) +00:46:486. DEU
3:08:08 (161.)Hammer, Ebba309 05:44:210:40:26 (91.) 1:44:04 (24.) +01:02:117. SW
2:46:13 (65.)Agerbo, Amalie308 05:56:520:36:24 (42.) 2:19:15 (160.) +01:14:428. DNK
2:59:59 (132.)Fahron, Florence302 05:57:050:48:49 (187.) 1:58:54 (79.) +01:14:559. DEU
3:29:48 (196.)Schmidt, Kristin304 07:02:010:48:32 (183.) 2:31:02 (184.) +02:19:5110. DEU
3:58:03 (207.)Fürnberg, Mara305 07:29:320:35:31 (37.) 2:46:29 (197.) +02:47:2211. DEU
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2:28:20 (11.)Nicholsen, Sascha482 04:54:460:34:15 (30.) 1:43:55 (23.)1. KVIK TRI TEAM DNK
2:27:18 (9.)Colkaer, Prenille499 04:58:560:37:43 (51.) 1:45:54 (29.) +00:04:102. DNK
2:38:31 (27.)Abildgaard, Julie Tarp490 04:59:290:37:47 (52.) 1:34:42 (10.) +00:04:433. DNK
2:32:13 (16.)Rudack, Julia318 05:03:420:39:21 (72.) 1:44:38 (25.) +00:08:564. PV Triathlon Witten DEU
2:40:44 (36.)Kaiser, Rieke194 05:03:530:32:27 (19.) 1:43:00 (20.) +00:09:075. DEU
2:51:42 (90.)Lewerenz, Jessica496 05:11:080:30:26 (9.) 1:42:14 (19.) +00:16:226. DEU
2:39:56 (35.)Bergsma, Berber266 05:13:430:33:04 (24.) 1:52:08 (49.) +00:18:577. NLD
2:41:12 (40.)Arndal, Mia493 05:15:400:45:03 (145.) 1:40:16 (17.) +00:20:548. DNK
2:41:36 (43.)Gebauer, Laura193 05:18:420:36:03 (40.) 1:52:30 (51.) +00:23:569. DEU
2:45:55 (64.)Vogel, Alexandra315 05:20:030:30:21 (8.) 1:55:13 (62.) +00:25:1710. DEU
2:39:50 (34.)Kaminski, Maja316 05:20:480:34:30 (32.) 1:59:18 (80.) +00:26:0211. DEU
2:39:36 (32.)Kanebley, Pia331 05:21:030:39:17 (70.) 1:53:42 (57.) +00:26:1712. DEU
2:31:22 (13.)Redetzki, Clara192 05:26:200:43:26 (128.) 2:01:13 (91.) +00:31:3413. DEU
2:41:15 (42.)Hensel, Madleen483 05:33:410:43:27 (129.) 1:58:38 (77.) +00:38:5514. DEU
2:41:12 (41.)Greshake, Ricarda323 05:37:500:42:15 (109.) 2:04:40 (103.) +00:43:0415. DEU
2:56:46 (118.)Nowak, Ma?gorzata325 05:41:320:45:29 (152.) 1:51:42 (46.) +00:46:4616. POL
2:56:08 (112.)Dreyer, Sidsel328 05:54:540:42:16 (110.) 2:04:24 (101.) +01:00:0817. DNK

Garlof, Svenja314 05:55:150:48:07 (179.) 1:53:15 (54.) +01:00:2918. DEU
2:50:11 (85.)Perlitt, Nina489 05:57:260:38:51 (64.) 2:21:02 (165.) +01:02:4019. DEU
2:46:14 (66.)Sporar, Katja311 05:58:250:40:03 (81.) 2:17:45 (154.) +01:03:3920. SLO
2:58:02 (126.)Döring, Luise312 06:15:420:44:38 (140.) 2:21:06 (166.) +01:20:5621. DEU
3:13:40 (173.)Zheludkova, Oxana329 06:22:210:42:15 (108.) 2:09:12 (121.) +01:27:3522. Trilife.ru RUS
3:17:15 (180.)Nachstedt, Ronja321 06:35:070:45:57 (155.) 2:16:34 (152.) +01:40:2123. DEU
3:20:44 (187.)Vasilyeva, Mariya319 06:51:400:54:01 (204.) 2:21:29 (169.) +01:56:5424. RUS
3:36:52 (202.)Rubtcova, Ekaterina326 06:59:000:43:16 (125.) 2:23:25 (173.) +02:04:1425. RUS
3:23:44 (190.)Hedden, Jana322 07:01:510:48:31 (182.) 2:31:13 (185.) +02:07:0526. DM
3:27:01 (195.)Lubitz, Sarah327 07:52:010:44:49 (142.) 3:20:44 (207.) +02:57:1527. CHE
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2:25:48 (8.)Lechowicz, Anna363 04:38:440:35:03 (35.) 1:31:42 (7.)1. POL
2:20:22 (3.)Arnborg, Kristine101 04:41:030:37:58 (57.) 1:34:58 (11.) +00:02:192. DNK
2:33:24 (18.)Hauer, Marie368 04:54:550:38:44 (62.) 1:35:00 (12.) +00:16:113. DEU
2:42:11 (47.)Duschka, Susann365 05:17:190:41:26 (103.) 1:44:43 (26.) +00:38:354. Triabolos Triathlon Hambur DEU
2:39:27 (31.)Wapler, Ulrike341 05:26:020:34:49 (33.) 2:03:31 (99.) +00:47:185. DEU
2:52:20 (94.)Avarmaa, Katri352 05:30:580:36:58 (45.) 1:53:56 (59.) +00:52:146. FIN
2:55:54 (111.)Zanardini, Laura342 05:31:590:30:30 (10.) 1:57:00 (69.) +00:53:157. ITA
2:46:15 (67.)Thomas, Stephanie126 05:32:000:38:48 (63.) 1:58:16 (73.) +00:53:168. DEU
2:52:40 (99.)Lauk, Ariane358 05:32:380:39:28 (74.) 1:48:58 (36.) +00:53:549. DEU
2:59:04 (129.)Hansen, Silja346 05:34:180:39:32 (75.) 1:45:42 (28.) +00:55:3410. DEU
2:44:01 (57.)Hoelscher, Nadine336 05:36:350:40:24 (89.) 2:02:04 (94.) +00:57:5111. Triathlon Club Alstertal DEU
2:42:27 (49.)Gundelach, Lacisha494 05:36:510:40:19 (86.) 2:05:17 (106.) +00:58:0712. Eintracht Frankfurt Triathlon DEU
2:52:44 (100.)Lorenzen, Marit366 05:36:550:45:08 (147.) 1:49:13 (37.) +00:58:1113. DEU
2:43:27 (55.)Hubbell, Raya353 05:37:210:36:25 (43.) 2:10:05 (128.) +00:58:3714. Windrush Triathlon Club GBR
2:39:38 (33.)Friis Thorsen, Charlotte350 05:39:520:44:55 (143.) 2:05:44 (108.) +01:01:0815. DNK
2:54:04 (102.)Skou Havaleschka, Rikk355 05:43:390:37:30 (48.) 2:02:49 (98.) +01:04:5516. DNK
2:39:01 (30.)Liepolt, Tanja364 05:46:540:39:49 (79.) 2:18:10 (156.) +01:08:1017. sisu-training DEU
2:41:05 (39.)Sørensen, Rie W.362 05:49:310:53:04 (201.) 2:04:31 (102.) +01:10:4718. Amager Triatlon Klub DNK
2:55:04 (109.)Tulimaa, Tiina-Mari351 05:52:230:38:20 (59.) 2:10:25 (129.) +01:13:3919. FIN
2:52:35 (98.)Hartmeyer, Cecilia360 05:52:480:38:57 (65.) 2:10:40 (130.) +01:14:0420. DNK
2:51:01 (87.)Brown, Nakita357 05:56:460:40:29 (94.) 2:13:38 (141.) +01:18:0221. Warringah Triathlon Club AUS
2:47:57 (76.)Mehrtens, Sonja335 05:57:170:45:27 (151.) 2:14:08 (144.) +01:18:3322. DEU
3:03:21 (145.)Wormsbächer, Juliane487 05:57:590:48:37 (184.) 1:57:56 (72.) +01:19:1523. DEU
2:55:44 (110.)Richter, Monique337 05:58:080:45:06 (146.) 2:08:09 (116.) +01:19:2424. DEU
3:03:08 (142.)Mayer-Lockhoff, Tina488 06:09:410:35:53 (39.) 2:12:43 (137.) +01:30:5725. DEU
3:11:11 (171.)Zhang, Huanyu344 06:10:350:49:07 (190.) 1:57:34 (71.) +01:31:5126. CHN
2:54:46 (105.)Franke, Patricia356 06:10:370:42:28 (112.) 2:19:12 (159.) +01:31:5327. DEU
3:05:30 (150.)Kober, Nicole332 06:12:290:45:22 (150.) 2:08:28 (118.) +01:33:4528. DEU
3:01:47 (137.)Steinke, Nadine333 06:15:370:49:44 (193.) 2:10:52 (132.) +01:36:5329. DEU
2:52:22 (95.)Feidieker, Jennifer348 06:17:040:44:56 (144.) 2:27:00 (179.) +01:38:2030. DEU
3:02:52 (141.)Miklosch, Yvonne361 06:18:440:40:45 (97.) 2:21:22 (168.) +01:40:0031. LSV Ladenburg DEU
3:00:15 (133.)Von Rahden, Steffi343 06:18:530:47:51 (177.) 2:20:28 (161.) +01:40:0932. DEU
3:01:06 (136.)Halvorsen, Marie195 06:19:100:41:42 (107.) 2:25:48 (175.) +01:40:2633. Oslofjord Triatlon NO
3:08:25 (163.)Danz, Eva-Maria349 06:26:350:46:43 (165.) 2:20:53 (164.) +01:47:5134. DEU
3:15:33 (178.)Gerard, Laetitia340 06:38:110:47:37 (176.) 2:20:32 (163.) +01:59:2735. BEL
3:09:06 (164.)Kabelis, Monika359 06:42:500:51:28 (197.) 2:26:00 (177.) +02:04:0636. POL
3:15:00 (176.)Schindel, Nadine347 07:03:410:43:39 (131.) 2:49:49 (199.) +02:24:5737. sisu-training DEU
3:23:34 (189.)Kasperkowitz, Kim354 07:07:290:49:28 (191.) 2:38:15 (191.) +02:28:4538. DEU
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2:37:27 (23.)Dittmar, Denise389 05:02:280:29:34 (6.) 1:48:18 (33.)1. DEU
2:40:49 (37.)Helbig, Leana485 05:07:220:32:38 (21.) 1:46:45 (30.) +00:04:542. Trionik Multisport GmbH DEU
2:38:27 (26.)Bjerregaard, Tina388 05:14:420:39:09 (66.) 1:49:14 (38.) +00:12:143. DNK
2:37:57 (25.)Nickel, Franziska394 05:17:430:39:40 (78.) 1:51:09 (45.) +00:15:154. DEU
2:37:23 (22.)Lorecik, Milena381 05:21:210:40:42 (96.) 1:56:01 (65.) +00:18:535. Triabolos Triathlon Hambur DEU
2:44:22 (58.)Mikolaizik, Sina196 05:21:430:38:37 (61.) 1:48:41 (34.) +00:19:156. DEU
2:42:24 (48.)Guethoff, Anne393 05:36:560:40:28 (93.) 2:00:37 (87.) +00:34:287. DEU
2:44:57 (60.)Schirmer, Sandra375 05:39:280:39:10 (67.) 2:07:18 (113.) +00:37:008. Triabolos Triathlon Hambur DEU
2:47:34 (75.)Johannsen, Anna Bianca400 05:41:080:41:27 (104.) 2:01:31 (92.) +00:38:409. DEU
2:47:05 (74.)Askim, Kine478 05:41:150:39:11 (68.) 2:07:17 (112.) +00:38:4710. Oslofjord Triatlon NO
2:56:37 (116.)Haack, Melanie386 05:42:520:33:03 (23.) 2:00:21 (85.) +00:40:2411. DEU
2:52:07 (92.)Meurer, Anne398 05:44:000:42:38 (117.) 1:54:41 (60.) +00:41:3212. DEU
2:43:01 (52.)Mandel, Marlen387 05:45:110:39:36 (77.) 2:13:08 (139.) +00:42:4313. DEU
2:43:35 (56.)Wüstenhagen, Monique373 05:50:360:37:54 (56.) 2:14:36 (146.) +00:48:0814. Gurkenpower DEU
2:49:48 (83.)Varchmin-Mittelstädt, Ca385 05:53:410:39:19 (71.) 2:10:56 (133.) +00:51:1315. Bergen Triathlon Club NO
2:58:01 (125.)Diehr, Stefanie377 05:55:370:40:24 (88.) 2:04:42 (104.) +00:53:0916. DEU
2:47:00 (72.)Hellesøy, Ane396 05:58:420:46:42 (164.) 2:11:24 (135.) +00:56:1417. Bergen Triathlon Club NO
3:03:16 (144.)Haase, Sarah372 05:58:430:48:49 (186.) 1:52:30 (50.) +00:56:1518. DEU
2:56:19 (114.)Baumgardt, Carina391 05:59:140:35:17 (36.) 2:13:04 (138.) +00:56:4619. SG Egelsbach DEU
3:12:03 (172.)Treinzen, Melanie369 06:03:130:40:25 (90.) 2:02:08 (96.) +01:00:4520. DEU
2:54:24 (104.)Zotova, Liliya370 06:05:460:49:56 (195.) 2:08:41 (120.) +01:03:1821. YEAH!Sport DEU
3:06:11 (154.)Herland, Turid399 06:11:070:39:34 (76.) 2:16:25 (151.) +01:08:3922. Oslofjord Triatlon NO
3:02:24 (139.)Gölz, Rahel384 06:11:090:45:17 (149.) 2:10:41 (131.) +01:08:4123. DEU
3:07:03 (156.)Dittmann, Anja374 06:24:320:46:39 (163.) 2:18:52 (158.) +01:22:0424. Triathlon Potsdam e.V. DEU
3:05:52 (153.)Stieve, Christin383 06:28:060:41:01 (101.) 2:30:41 (183.) +01:25:3825. DEU
3:07:14 (157.)Erdmann, Anja382 06:28:090:43:47 (133.) 2:27:16 (181.) +01:25:4126. DEU
3:37:25 (204.)Kattner, Mareike390 06:40:300:53:14 (202.) 1:56:20 (67.) +01:38:0227. DEU
3:00:57 (135.)Gaßner, Martina379 06:40:360:48:59 (189.) 2:35:56 (190.) +01:38:0828. DEU
3:16:28 (179.)Jacobi, Julia392 06:53:000:55:36 (209.) 2:27:04 (180.) +01:50:3229. Triabolos Triathlon Hambur DEU
3:07:34 (160.)Mächler, Sara395 06:57:120:47:23 (174.) 2:47:58 (198.) +01:54:4430. CHE
3:20:37 (186.)Deveney, Ramona477 07:10:220:49:53 (194.) 2:43:03 (194.) +02:07:5431. USA
3:26:01 (194.)Cohen, Jean371 07:11:330:48:07 (180.) 2:39:15 (192.) +02:09:0532. USA
3:14:00 (174.)Schroeter, Elke481 07:14:310:46:59 (167.) 2:50:28 (200.) +02:12:0333. Stockholm City Triathlon SW
3:47:39 (205.)Leyse, Susanne380 07:47:240:52:42 (199.) 2:50:58 (202.) +02:44:5634. DEU
3:33:08 (201.)Szymanska, Urszula397 07:54:031:02:51 (213.) 3:01:33 (205.) +02:51:3535. POL
3:54:02 (206.)Weist, Peggy378 08:03:280:56:18 (210.) 2:54:35 (203.) +03:01:0036. DEU
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2:31:36 (14.)Bury, Grazyna421 05:07:100:40:16 (85.) 1:43:16 (21.)1. stimmel-sports e.V. DEU
2:38:56 (28.)Koefoed, Tine128 05:10:370:32:22 (17.) 1:52:03 (47.) +00:03:272. DNK
2:46:34 (68.)Grün, Camilla129 05:12:270:39:23 (73.) 1:38:54 (15.) +00:05:173. Tri-X14 DNK
2:33:00 (17.)Jung, Eliane127 05:17:080:34:59 (34.) 2:00:00 (83.) +00:09:584. Tempo-Sport Bikespeed.ch CHE
2:42:48 (50.)Vearncombe, Dorothea413 05:17:340:37:50 (54.) 1:48:18 (32.) +00:10:245. DEU
2:34:49 (20.)Wagtberg, Pouline479 05:22:430:40:23 (87.) 1:55:20 (63.) +00:15:336. DNK
2:46:53 (70.)Bartel, Natasha414 05:29:100:36:37 (44.) 1:54:43 (61.) +00:22:007. USA
2:51:40 (89.)Müller, Barbara274 05:30:120:40:14 (83.) 1:50:01 (42.) +00:23:028. AUT
2:51:57 (91.)Møller, Nina198 05:44:070:40:15 (84.) 1:58:22 (74.) +00:36:579. Bergen Triathlon Club NO
2:45:09 (62.)Feller, Marion416 05:48:140:44:14 (136.) 2:07:01 (111.) +00:41:0410. LA TRI Club DEU
2:52:12 (93.)Reker, Monika403 05:48:260:39:17 (69.) 2:05:29 (107.) +00:41:1611. Trionik Multisport GmbH DEU
3:04:32 (149.)Schmitz, Nicole420 05:58:090:42:44 (119.) 2:00:07 (84.) +00:50:5912. DEU
2:58:03 (127.)Starkloff, Britt411 05:58:190:40:10 (82.) 2:07:39 (115.) +00:51:0913. DEU
2:52:25 (97.)Mills, Lauren201 06:04:540:38:09 (58.) 2:24:37 (174.) +00:57:4414. Memphis Thunder Racing USA
2:57:35 (122.)Houmb, Siv Hilde200 06:05:180:40:58 (99.) 2:15:33 (150.) +00:58:0815. NO
2:56:55 (120.)Åberg, Maria486 06:12:280:46:35 (162.) 2:14:37 (147.) +01:05:1816. Kalmar RC Triathlon SW
3:03:54 (147.)Holecek, Yvonne406 06:12:370:43:06 (123.) 2:14:00 (143.) +01:05:2717. sisu-training DEU
3:18:36 (183.)Hamilton, Robyn197 06:15:270:41:00 (100.) 1:55:59 (64.) +01:08:1718. ZAF
3:04:10 (148.)Kummer, Wiebke417 06:16:100:47:14 (170.) 2:15:18 (148.) +01:09:0019. DEU
3:08:11 (162.)Glawe, Nicole407 06:17:130:45:41 (154.) 2:09:25 (123.) +01:10:0320. DEU
2:59:49 (131.)Mintegi, Lucie410 06:27:540:55:14 (207.) 2:18:39 (157.) +01:20:4421. CZE
3:10:39 (169.)Wendlandt, Ilka405 06:32:230:46:19 (159.) 2:14:30 (145.) +01:25:1322. DEU
3:17:33 (182.)Wagner, Michelle492 06:35:300:45:59 (156.) 2:15:27 (149.) +01:28:2023. DEU
3:10:10 (168.)Kröber, Nicole415 06:38:270:53:36 (203.) 2:20:28 (162.) +01:31:1724. DEU
3:17:21 (181.)Schön, Daniela422 06:41:350:43:34 (130.) 2:28:00 (182.) +01:34:2525. Triabolos Triathlon Hambur DEU
3:05:30 (151.)Hederich, Khatereh419 06:43:550:42:50 (121.) 2:41:58 (193.) +01:36:4526. DEU
3:03:10 (143.)Moede, Susanne412 06:46:060:39:53 (80.) 2:45:50 (195.) +01:38:5627. DEU
3:31:55 (199.)Roth, Rebecca402 07:04:000:54:20 (205.) 2:26:27 (178.) +01:56:5028. DEU
3:30:15 (197.)Ramm, Katja409 07:08:460:48:06 (178.) 2:34:05 (187.) +02:01:3629. Triabolos Triathlon Hambur DEU
3:24:29 (192.)Homola, Stepanka491 07:09:290:57:08 (211.) 2:33:29 (186.) +02:02:1930. Eintracht Frankfurt Triathlon DEU
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2:32:09 (15.)Faerch, Kirstine131 04:55:520:34:23 (31.) 1:41:19 (18.)1. KTK86 DNK
2:48:08 (77.)Kroniger, Melanie130 05:23:240:31:13 (11.) 1:53:33 (56.) +00:27:322. SV Blau Weiß Bochum DEU
2:42:48 (51.)Schomann, Ulrike427 05:26:330:42:43 (118.) 1:49:51 (41.) +00:30:413. DEU
2:41:46 (46.)Wild, Karola429 05:27:270:44:07 (135.) 1:51:02 (44.) +00:31:354. La Carrera TriTeam Rothse DEU
2:41:44 (45.)Tywczynski, Joanna448 05:27:420:48:19 (181.) 1:49:48 (40.) +00:31:505. DEU
2:54:54 (107.)Heil, Anja436 05:29:120:31:38 (14.) 1:53:24 (55.) +00:33:206. DEU
2:41:36 (44.)Tikhonovich, Irina102 05:29:320:47:16 (171.) 1:52:40 (52.) +00:33:407. Tristars Russia RUS
2:45:05 (61.)Nübel, Heike204 05:32:170:43:42 (132.) 1:53:44 (58.) +00:36:258. LTV Lippstadt DEU
2:45:34 (63.)Jensen, Kirsten Sloth132 05:34:060:47:36 (175.) 1:48:46 (35.) +00:38:149. DNK
2:46:54 (71.)Kutschka, Anja444 05:35:430:38:36 (60.) 2:00:25 (86.) +00:39:5110. Team ERDINGER Alkohol DEU
2:46:52 (69.)Pittius, Isabel442 05:36:560:33:21 (26.) 2:01:57 (93.) +00:41:0411. Eintracht Frankfurt Triathlon DEU
2:43:11 (53.)Bradley, Christina439 05:37:410:41:41 (106.) 2:02:28 (97.) +00:41:4912. Randers Freja Triathlon DNK
2:53:32 (101.)Wolf, Anja203 05:39:030:35:37 (38.) 1:59:39 (82.) +00:43:1113. DEU
2:44:42 (59.)Rekve, Turid434 05:39:350:40:53 (98.) 2:02:07 (95.) +00:43:4314. NO
2:56:21 (115.)Meckel, Sandra443 05:40:330:41:29 (105.) 1:52:08 (48.) +00:44:4115. LATV Plauen DEU
2:48:55 (80.)Marx, Susanne445 05:46:450:41:04 (102.) 2:03:42 (100.) +00:50:5316. DEU
3:01:54 (138.)Wiberg, Cecilia438 05:55:340:42:33 (113.) 1:59:23 (81.) +00:59:4217. IK NocOut.se SW
2:57:36 (123.)Eichmann, Daniela447 06:00:070:42:53 (122.) 2:09:44 (125.) +01:04:1518. DEU
3:05:48 (152.)Erler, Katrin423 06:03:110:47:20 (172.) 2:00:37 (88.) +01:07:1919. DEU
2:58:26 (128.)Wenzlawe, Maja484 06:05:150:46:21 (160.) 2:07:21 (114.) +01:09:2320. DEU
2:59:28 (130.)Späth, Bianca473 06:06:100:37:50 (55.) 2:18:00 (155.) +01:10:1821. DEU
3:06:23 (155.)Lottering, Melany441 06:13:170:42:21 (111.) 2:06:44 (110.) +01:17:2522. ZAF
3:07:30 (159.)Wiedemann, Petra432 06:14:010:45:34 (153.) 2:08:11 (117.) +01:18:0923. DEU
3:03:53 (146.)Mikova, Sarka202 06:15:020:47:01 (168.) 2:08:37 (119.) +01:19:1024. CZE
3:11:06 (170.)Mahler, Heike424 06:16:340:44:04 (134.) 2:09:58 (127.) +01:20:4225. DEU
3:07:26 (158.)Pietersma - Koop, Renat425 06:24:060:42:38 (116.) 2:17:26 (153.) +01:28:1426. NLD
3:20:49 (188.)Menz, Jeannette431 06:26:080:46:02 (158.) 2:05:47 (109.) +01:30:1627. DEU
3:19:39 (185.)Schillmüller, Julia428 06:29:120:46:44 (166.) 2:09:18 (122.) +01:33:2028. DEU
3:19:05 (184.)D'Hone, Nicole426 06:46:290:51:21 (196.) 2:21:11 (167.) +01:50:3729. DEU
3:24:13 (191.)Marie, Åberg Petersson440 07:23:140:45:10 (148.) 2:50:48 (201.) +02:27:2230. SW



IRONMAN 70.3 Rügen

Results Agegroup Women/Men
10.09.2017
IRONMAN 70.3 Rügen

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
31/34

19:53:59
10.09.2017

Club RUN (Pl-Run.)BIKE (Pl-Bike.)SWIM (Pl-Swim.)Position TotalName NATBib Diff.

Agegroup Women 50-54

2:37:35 (24.)Stoeppler, Petra133 05:04:290:33:10 (25.) 1:45:31 (27.)1. DEU
2:51:16 (88.)Nussli-Rohrer, Beatrice453 05:22:450:32:30 (20.) 1:49:30 (39.) +00:18:162. CHE
2:38:59 (29.)Klasen, Dorothee463 05:24:020:37:34 (49.) 1:58:53 (78.) +00:19:333. DEU
2:50:32 (86.)Ungewickell, Antje458 05:26:340:33:26 (27.) 1:53:01 (53.) +00:22:054. DEU
2:48:49 (79.)Soko?owska, Hanna468 05:37:390:33:46 (28.) 2:05:16 (105.) +00:33:105. POL
2:54:47 (106.)Gottschalk, Sibylle465 05:38:530:32:16 (16.) 2:01:00 (90.) +00:34:246. DEU
2:49:23 (81.)Tschöpe, Franziska452 05:42:370:42:45 (120.) 1:58:31 (75.) +00:38:087. DEU
2:49:59 (84.)Saenger, Catharina467 05:42:450:44:41 (141.) 1:56:32 (68.) +00:38:168. Abu Dhabi Triathlon Club DEU
2:56:48 (119.)Roik, Christiane455 05:46:280:40:28 (92.) 1:58:32 (76.) +00:41:599. DEU
2:48:27 (78.)Koehler, Beatrix466 05:53:530:43:24 (126.) 2:09:53 (126.) +00:49:2410. DEU
2:54:55 (108.)Siebke, Natalie461 05:58:000:49:36 (192.) 2:00:58 (89.) +00:53:3111. DEU
3:09:35 (167.)Hammer, Anna470 06:04:100:46:35 (161.) 1:56:01 (66.) +00:59:4112. SW
3:09:07 (165.)Rosenow, Angelika469 06:06:420:44:28 (138.) 1:57:10 (70.) +01:02:1313. DEU
2:57:08 (121.)Ackermann, Barbara460 06:17:300:44:35 (139.) 2:22:39 (172.) +01:13:0114. NA
3:00:49 (134.)Strate, Antje Simone449 06:22:100:47:22 (173.) 2:21:36 (171.) +01:17:4115. DEU
3:15:22 (177.)Brandes, Viola456 06:34:330:52:31 (198.) 2:13:13 (140.) +01:30:0416. DEU
3:02:31 (140.)Starck, Birgit464 06:39:160:47:01 (169.) 2:35:23 (189.) +01:34:4717. DEU
3:09:18 (166.)Matzen, Bianca459 06:51:300:42:33 (114.) 2:46:19 (196.) +01:47:0118. DEU
3:32:39 (200.)Lange, Doerte450 07:05:320:48:50 (188.) 2:25:57 (176.) +02:01:0319. DEU
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10.09.2017
IRONMAN 70.3 Rügen

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
32/34

19:53:59
10.09.2017

Club RUN (Pl-Run.)BIKE (Pl-Bike.)SWIM (Pl-Swim.)Position TotalName NATBib Diff.

Agegroup Women 55-59

2:52:23 (96.)Mielke, Ellen134 05:50:430:37:08 (46.) 2:11:46 (136.)1. DEU
2:49:30 (82.)Westphal, Dorit135 05:51:200:37:47 (53.) 2:10:59 (134.) +00:00:372. DEU
2:56:10 (113.)Commandeur, Brigitta471 06:01:350:42:34 (115.) 2:09:35 (124.) +00:10:523. NLD
2:56:43 (117.)Kersten, Ines279 06:05:270:43:24 (127.) 2:13:53 (142.) +00:14:444. Triabolos Triathlon Hambur DEU
3:37:02 (203.)Idé, Katja472 07:22:160:55:29 (208.) 2:34:16 (188.) +01:31:335. Trionik Multisport GmbH DEU



IRONMAN 70.3 Rügen

Results Agegroup Women/Men
10.09.2017
IRONMAN 70.3 Rügen

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
33/34

19:53:59
10.09.2017

Club RUN (Pl-Run.)BIKE (Pl-Bike.)SWIM (Pl-Swim.)Position TotalName NATBib Diff.

Agegroup Women 60-64

3:14:29 (175.)Baltes, Elfie475 06:37:010:43:07 (124.) 2:21:32 (170.)1. Ute Mückel Triathlon e.V. DEU
3:25:55 (193.)Stielow, Barbara498 07:47:570:54:35 (206.) 3:13:24 (206.) +01:10:562. DEU



IRONMAN 70.3 Rügen

Results Agegroup Women/Men
10.09.2017
IRONMAN 70.3 Rügen

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
34/34

19:53:59
10.09.2017

Club RUN (Pl-Run.)BIKE (Pl-Bike.)SWIM (Pl-Swim.)Position TotalName NATBib Diff.

Agegroup Women 65-69

3:31:16 (198.)Kniaziew, Pauline476 07:35:190:48:49 (185.) 3:00:02 (204.)1. CAN


